GWLE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 12-Nov-i  TFo Date: 12/11/10

e A

Date In ) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block a3 ~ Amount
12-Nov-10 600 2079 Srinu urT EWK MH 160 18:00 l? C 240
I2-Nov—l(} 6:10 4384 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 14 A 300
12-Nov-10 610 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 15V A 300
12-Nov-10  6:10 4391 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1._55)/-\ 300
12-Nov-10  6:10 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CcO 360 18:00 1.5YA 450
12-Nov-10 6:20 3687 BKah UtTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5/ C 210
12-Nov-i0 620 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5%3C 240
12-Nov-10 6:20 3824‘ I Yenkanna uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I.S)C 240
12-Nov-10  6:20 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5%C 240
12-Nov-10 620 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH §40 18:00 ].S>C 210
12-Nov-10  6:20 3819 Mithiaiah uTtY EWK MH . 160 18:00 I...{)C /l}p\/ 240
12-Nov-10 6:20 -3679 D fadru utTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5/C )ev/ 210
12-Nov-10 620 2426 Ramji UTT EWK ME 160 13:00 . ,.\ 240
12-Nov-10 620 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 210
12-Nov-1¢  6:20 2441 Lakshmi k UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 210 .
12-Nov-10  6:20 2071 Sahnkerappa  UTT EWK MH 160 18:06 240
12-Nov-10  6:20 3322 Kasab UTT EWK MH T 160 18:00 240
12-Nov-i0  6:20 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 240
12-Nov-10  6:20 4563 Jou UutTT EWK FH ’ 140 18:00
12-Nov-10 620 2212  Venkatiah UTTY EWK MH - 160 18:00
12-Nov-10 620 3828 B Niia urT EWK MH 160 18:00
12.Nov-10  6:20 4190  shivani uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 /
12-Nov-10  6:20 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
12-Nov-16  6:30 3633 Laxmi VM Clv Ei 130 18:00 C 130
12-Nov-10 6:30 3632 ¥ Maurali VM Cv CO 300 18:00 C 300
12-Nev-10 630 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Nov-10 630 4773 Mallesh VM v o MH 130 18:00 1 C (n Afe 150
12-Nov-10  6:30 4748 Venkatesh VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale. 275
12-Nov-10 630 4749 Sunita vM  Cvo FH 130 18:00 e M‘/ 130
12-Nov-10 630 3695 Radhika VM Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C 0 7O A 130
12-Nov-10  6:30 373!  Savaramma Vi CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Nov-10  6:30 3732  Chenaaiab VM CIvV MA 275 18:06 i C On Afc ' 275
12-Nev-1¢ 630 3954 Shekhar VM CIV MA 275 18:00 i C Ol.‘l AJc 275
i2-Nov-10 6:30 4746 Ravi VM v MA 275 18:00 b C On A/ - 273
2Now-10 630 3692 Samdecpkuma VM CIV  MA 275 1800 I'C otk 275
§2-Nov-10 7:00 5008 Janla Bai S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Alg” 130
12-Nov-10  7:00 4993 Shashikala S.A Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A " On Ale 130
12-Nov-10  7:00 4983 Shaker S.A Crv MA 275 18:60 1 A On Ale 275
12-Nov-10  7:00 4987 Karthik S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
12-Nov-10 7:00 5003 Shadu S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 LA On Adc 275
i2-Nov-10  7:10 4994 Sharma S.A Clv FH ) 130 18:00 I A On Al 7 130
12-Nov-10 7:10 4985 Sydiakes e . 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 273
12Nov-10 7:40 kiR HEE€ A On Afc 275

275 18:00 |
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Dinesh
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Mini Bhai
Rajesh
[Dhani Ram
S.arjun
chandra kala
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Dindya
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Arun
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Date in 1 Name Cont  Fype Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Nov-10  7:50 35030 Kishor S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1

A On Afc 275
12-Nov-10  7:50 5029 Santhosh S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 P A On Afc 275
12-Nov-10  7:50 5032 Santa S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
12-Nov-10  7:50 3006 Marvala S.A Civ MH [50 18:00 . 1 A On Afc 150
12-Nov-10 7:50 5003 Gudda S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 PoA On Alc 275
i2-Nov-10 - 7:30 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
12-Nov-10  7:50 4982 Dasaran S.A Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Adc 275
12-Nov-10  7:50 4988 Shsil S.A CIv ME 150 18:060 I A On Alc 150
i2-Nov-10  7:50 4991 Sri Chand S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 A On Afc 150
[2-MNov-10  7:530 5007 Guddi S.A Civ FH §36 18:00 ' 1A On Afe 130
12-Nov-10 7:50 4845 Kunia NHM  CHV MA 275 1800 1 C On Ale 275
i2-Nov-10  §:00 3915 K Vijay kumar K/ CIv MA 275 18:.06 1A On Afc 275
12-Nov-10 800 4953 Titama Kl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ade £30
12-Nov-10 §:00 4064 Katlinga KJ Clv HM 300 18:00 i A On Alc 300
£2-Nov-10  8:00 3918 P Kumar Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
12-Nov-10  8:00 3963 Krushna KJ Cly MA 275 1800 1 A On Ale 275
12-Nov-10  8:00 3923 B Ramanamm Kl CIV FH 130 18:00 P A On Alc 130
12-Nov-10  8:00 3925 K Bharati KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
12-Nov-10  8:00 4395 Mini K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
12-Nov-10 8:00 4282 B Satish Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
12-Nov-10 8:00 4157  Krishna lal KlJ Civ FH 130 §8:00 1 A On Ale 130
12-Nov-10  §00 3949 Kanchan' Ki CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Afc 30
12-Nov-10 8:00 3948  Arjun KJ CIv ME 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150 \h‘
12-Nov-t0  8:#0 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 £8:00 1 C J 140
12-Nov-10 810 3678 B Ramu UTT EWIK MH 160 18:00 1 C /)?r«%& 160
{2-Nov-1¢ 8:10 2824 Lalu UTT  EWK MH - i60 18:00 1 C /Jd( 160
12-Nov-10 810 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH : 160 18:00 1 C M‘( 160
12-Nov-10 810 4434 Lingamina urT EWK FH 140 18:0¢ 1 C /\dﬁ( 140
12-Nov-10  8:10 2604  Sirisha UTT EWK FH t40 18:00 1 C /%4(( £40
12-Nov-1¢  8:10 3521 Ramana uTT EWK’ MH 160 18:00 v C %:: 160
12-Nov-10 830 2428 Hichaya UTT  EWK M1 160 18:00 1 C " Jot Work, 160
12-Nov-10  8:10 242{ ncerana UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C ngk. 160
12-Nov-1¢ 8:10 4453  Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 P C "}Vﬂork . 140
12-Nov-t0  8:20 3513 Somesar P.K C1v MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 273
12-Nov-10 820 3514 Achutya P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 273
12-Nov-10  8:20 3868 K Gopinath ' P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
12-Nov-10  8:20 3867 K Apanna P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale : 150
i2-Nov-10 8§20 2390 Asakith P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 A On Ale 275
12-Nov-10  8:20 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 273
12-Nov-10  8:20 4868 Shimadri P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 A On Afc 150
12-Now-10 820 4897 Nilamabr P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc ’ 150
12-Nov-10 820 4896  Asjun P.K cv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
12-Nov-10 820 3056 Vasudev P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 N On Alc 275
12-Nov-100 8:20 2790 T Gopal PK ,- 4 A OnAle 150
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Aniount

12-Nov-10  8:20 2797 Jayaram P.K C1v MH 1530 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
12-Nov-10 8§30 4956 Gourak Kl c FH 130 18:00 1 A On A.f.c 130
12-Nov-1¢  8:30 4136 G Srino KJ Clv MA 275 1800 1 A On Afc 275
12-Nov-t0 830 4046  Anjana kausal KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Adc 130
12-Nov-10 830 3962 Banshi KJ Clv MA 275 18:06 I A On Alc 275
12-Nov-10 830 3950 Uemmo Kl v FH §3618:00 1 A On Afc §30
12-Nov-10 830 3943 Santosh Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 i A On Ale 273
12-Nov-10 &30 3924 B Devi KJ C1v FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc 130
12-Nov-10 830 3920 Krishna K Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
12-Nov-10 8:30 3919  Chennarac Kl CIv ME 150 18:00 I A OnAlc 150
12-Nov-t0  8:30 4400 A Krishna Kl Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
12-Nov-10 830 3917 K Srisu K1l Clv MA 275 18:0G PA On Afe 275
12-Nov-10 8:30 3922 N Laxmi Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Al i30
12-Nov-10  $:40 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Nov-10 840 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Ale 275
12-Nov-10  8:40 4069 prakash SCM  ClV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
12-Nov-1¢ 840 4068 Srinivaserao  SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
[2-Nov-10 840 2108 Kurmmama U EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job-Work 160
12-Nov-18  §:40 4937  Sekhar Kl Clv M 150 18:00 1 C A:?/c 150
12-Nov-10 8:40 2347 Satama UTT EWK I 160 18:00 1 C On Ade 160
12-Nov-10 8:40 4958 mahesh Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 1
12-Nov-I0  8:40 3912 K langnnath  KJ CIv CO 300 §8:00 1 C On Alc 300
12-Nov-10 &40 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Ale 140 \t‘\
12-Nov-10  8:40 3913 Ganesh Kl Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
12-Nov-10 8:40 2396 vepkata Ramn P.K CIv MH - 150 18:00 P A On Alc 150
12-Nov-10  8:40 4122 Bagg raji S5CM Qv MA 275 i8:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Nov-10 840 4123 Jagan SCM QY MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
12-Nov-10 8:40 3921 K Savitni KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Nov-10 840 3951 Sampurana KJ Cv i'H 130 18:00 ° icC On Alc 130
12-Nov-10  §:40 4913 Viswanath BDV  ClIV MA 275 18:00 I A Tob-Work 275
12-Nov-10 840 3664 B Arjun P.K Clv MA 275 18:40 1 A On Alc 273
12-Nov-10 840 4401 . Saraswati KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
[2-Nov-10 8:40 4083 Narayan SCM GV MA 275 8:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Nov-10 8§40 4402 N Krushna Kl CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On 300
[2-Nov-10 840 4449 Mangaiah UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ob Works 160
12-Nov-10 8:40 4905 Yesu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
12-Nov-10  8:40 4399 Ganesh Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Nov-10 840 4912 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A Work s 273
12-Nov-10  8:40 2631 Govindu PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On 275
12-Nov-10 8:40 4914  Nilamber BDY CIV MU 130 18:00 P A 0b Works 150
12-Nov-10  8:40 4926 Kamala BDV  CIV ' 130 E8:00 1 A A6 Wark 3 130
i2-Nov-10  8:40 4928 Sunitha BDYV  CIV FH 130 18:00 I A e Jdd C s 130
[2-Nov-10 840 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Jol Work 275
12-Nov-10 840 4155 Shaaveer KlJ CIv ey o D o On Afc 156
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Date in b Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Nov-10  8:40 4952 Rushab NHM  CtV MH 150 18:00 1

C 150
12-Nov-10 840 45365 Laxmi . uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 b C 140
12-Nov-10  9:00 2368 P.Kumar P.K CIv CO 300 18:00 1A 300
12.Nov-10 900 3405 Santosh BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 A 150
i2-Nov-10  9:00 3519 Basanta P.K C1v FH 130 18:00 I A 130
[2-Nov-10 900 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MIH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
12-Nov-10 9:00 3058 Vishwanath P.K CIv MA 275 1860 1 A On Alc 275
12-Nov-i0  9:00 2372 QGovindo P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
i2-Nov-10  9:00 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Alc 223
12-Nov-1¢ 9:00 3645 Vhagya P.K CIv MH 130 18:00 i A On Alc 150
[2-Nov-10  9:00 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
12-Nov-10  9:00 38536 N Ravikemar P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
[2-Nov-10  9:00 2781 Prakash PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
12-Nov-10  9:00 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
12-Nov-10 9:00 2399 Mohini P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale 130
12-Nov-10 9:00 2401 Nagaraju P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 LA On Alc 275
12-Nev-1¢ 9:00 2402 Padma P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
12-Nov-t0  9:00 2403 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale - 215
12-Nov-10  9:00 2406 Veralaxmi P.K CIv I 130 18:00 1 A On Afe 130
12-Nov-10  9:00 2407 P.santosh PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00 P A On Alc 275
12-Nov-10  9:00 281F P Laxmi PK Civ i 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
£2-Nov-10  9:00 2395 Manjula P.K CIv FH 130 18:0¢ b A On Afe . 130
12-Nov-10 9:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A On Adc 250
{2-Nov-1¢ 9:00 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 PA On Alc 150
12-Nov-10 900 4198 suns! BiM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ale 225
12-Nov-10  9:00 3864 K lyothi PX Clv FH 130 18:00 i A On Afe 130
12-Nov-10 9:00 4177  anil kumar BHM  PA} MA 225 18:00 I A On A/c 225
12-Nov-16 9:00 4145 Ram laxman  LSK TIL MA 300 18:00 i A On Alc 300
12-Nov-10  9:00 4130 Kaptansingh LSK TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Afe 175
12-Nov-10  9:00 4802 Sudharkar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 . 1 A On Al 225
12-Nov-10  9:00 3865 K Savitri P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
12-Nov-1¢ 9:00 4803 Bikram BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
12-Nov-10  9:00 3023 surani LSK TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
12-Nov-14  9:00 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
|2-Nov-10  9:00 3866 K Jasuda P.K CIv FE 130 18:00 LA On Alc 130
12-Nov-16 %00 3946 FEkma Kl Crv MH 150 18:60 1 A On Afc 150
12-Nov-10  9:00 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAIl MA 2257 18:00 1A On Al 225
12-Nov-10 %10 4333 Murali SHV PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
12-Nov-10 9:10 4350 FHariom SHY  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Nov-1¢ 9:10 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I A On Ale 230
12-Nov-10  S:10 4256 Satrodhan SHY PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
12-Nov-i0 910 4255 Vivek SHV  Pal MA 225 18:0¢ t C On Afe 225
12-Nov-10 9:10 42353 1 Hussain SHV PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
12-Nov-10 9:10 4249 B Jogaiah AR CA {_-._ MA . Py, Y [ A On Alc 250

' D
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Date in HE Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
12-Nov-i0  9:30 3037 Ramesh AR CAR MA 250 18:00 i

A On Afe 250
12-Nov-10 920 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300 *
12-Nov-10 920 4630  Anjaiah I.S PLLI MA 2350 18:00 1 C On Afc 250 '
12-Ngv-10  9:20 463§ Prakash 1.8 PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
2-Nov-10  9:20 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
12-Nov-10  9:20 4794 Bikesh SFK  PAI MA 225 18:00 e On Afc 225
12-Nov-10 920 4602 Deva SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1°¢ On Alc 225
12-Nov-10 9:20 4534 Mahesh MAD  ELE M 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
12-Nov-10  $:20 4530 Balakrishna MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 i C On Adc 230
i2-Nov-10 9:20 4629 Narender LS Pi.U MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
12-Nov-10 920 3530 MA Khudoos 1.5 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
[2-Nov-10  9:20 4632 Naveen .S PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
12-Nov-10  9:30 4689 Bijay Kumar  VIJK PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
12-Nov-t0  9:30 4690  Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe 250
12-Nov-10 930 4691  Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
12-Nov-10 9:30 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU (0] 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
12-Nov-1¢  9:30 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
12-Nov-10 9:30 4755  Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1-C On Ale 250
12-Nov-10 930 3927 Sanjay YAD PLU MA - 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
12-Nov-10 %30 3926 D Vijay l YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc
12-Nov-10  9:30 4722 Bijay Biswat VJK PLU MH 150 18:00 P C On Adc
12-Nov-10 9:40 3996 N Nagraj VAR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale
12-Nov-10 940 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 1800 1 C On Alc
12-Nov-10 9:40 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 I C /&)’ka'
12-Nov-10 940 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C & OnAl
12-Nov-10 940 4700 Swami Velo VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C
12-Nov-10  9:40 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C
12-Nov-10 %40 4216 N Ramu BPO ELE MA 250 1§:00 1 C On Alc
12-Nov-10 940 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Nc
t2-Nov-10  9:40 4547  Sanjcev Bro B MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale
12-Nov-10 9110 4346  Shanker BPO  ELE MA 230 18:00 1 C On Afc
12-Nov-10  10:00 4405 J Mahesh VLR PAI MH 150 18:00 i C On Alc
12-Nov-1¢ 10:00 4980 Bhanu VLR  PAl MA 225 1800 . 1 C On Ade
12-Nov-10 10:00 4979 Swami . VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc
12-Nov-10 1000 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:0G t C On Afe
12-Nov-10 10:00 4636 Bhasker VLR PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afg
12-Nov-10  10:00 4408 T Laddu VLR PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc
12-Nov-t0  10:00 4412 G Lingam . VLR PAI MH 150 18:00 P C On Afc
[2-Nov-10  10:00 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAI CO 7 300 18:00 ) C On Alc
12-Now-1¢ 10:00 4404 D Rambabau VIR PAI MA 225 1800 | C On Ale
12-Nov-10 10:00 4409 N Shiva VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale
12-Nov-£0 - 10:30 3061 Babu DDL. ELE MA - 250 18:00 1 C On Al
i2-Nov-10 . t0:30 5062 Giri DDL  JRLE MH l}yf)’ 18:00 1 C On Ale
12-Nov-10  16:30 3044 Raghu Rama RRR v, C On Alc

19 November. 2010
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Date
12-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
{2-Nov-10
12-Noy-19
12-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
[2-Nov-10
t2-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
12-Nov-1¢
12-Nowv-10
12-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
£2-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
12-Nov-10

In
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:50
10:50
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1300
18:00
18:00
18:00

19 November, 2010

D
3045
5037
5046
5058
5047
3039
3049
3824
2106
4936
3521
2347
4829
4190
2824
43508
3522
2604
2420
4828
3013
4830
4968
3819
4969
3000
5001
2443

Name
G.Srinivas
Suresh
Lakshminaray
B.Mahesh
Sudhakar
[ine Dayal
K Satish
I Yenkanna
Kuramiah
Mohan
Ramana
Satama
TulsiRam
shivani
l.aiu
Shaker
Kasab
Sirisha
murali
Nahim
Sushila
Pramod
Ramesh
Mithiaiah
Maheshwari
Narender
Balender

Rangamma

-

Cont
RRR
RRR
RRR
RRR
RRR
DDIL
DDL
uir
UTT
NHM
UTT
UTT
NHM
UrT
UTT
urr
UTT
urT
UTT
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
UTT
NHM
NHM
NIEM
UtT

Project
GREENW

Certiflied by:

Gnager/Engg.

00D ESTATES

Type
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA -

FH
MA
MA
Ml
FH
MA
MA
FH

Wage
250
250
250
250
250
300
160
160
160
150
160
160
275
140
160
160
160
140
160
300
130
275
275
160
130
275
275
140

Out
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1200
1:00
/530
1:00
£:00
530
1:00
1:00

1:00-

1:00
1:00
1:¢0

Attn Block Payment Amount
/ On Ale 250
») On Alc 250
J;C On Afc 250
/ On Ale 250
/C/ On Afc 250
‘;/c On Afe 300
l/C On Ac 160
L/C On Alc 160
% On Afc 160
& On Afle 225
On Ale 160

c/ On Afe 160
‘y% On Ale 412.5
/I/C On Alc 140
,A/C_ On Alc 160
& On Afc 160
//C On Alc 160
J/C On Alc 140
_,1/ On Ale 160

A On Ale 450

A On Afc 195
é}\ On Alc ns
Vi a On Ac 4125
/I/C On Afe 160
XA On Ale 195
/ On Alc 4125
S5CA On Ale 4125
% On Al 140
Page 7 of 7
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Dxate: 13-Nov-1  To Date: I3/11/10

T Judblg -
i o2

JRa——Y N

Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment _Amount
13-Nov-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 15 C Depsr 240
I3-Nov-i0°  7:10 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
13-Nov-10  7:10 3669 Irana VM crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc. 275
13-Nov-10  7:10 3631 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C Work 215
13-Nov-10 7:10 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Nov-10  7:10 373% Savaramma VM v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Nov-10  7:10 4744 Ravi VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C J otk 275
13-Nov-10  7:10 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C * On Alc 130
13-Nov-10  7:10 4746 Ravi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
13-Nov-1v  7:10 4747  Vamshi ViV CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Afe 275
13-Nov-10 7:10 x’i'MSV Venkatesh VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
13-Nov-f0  7:10 3931 Shekhar Vivi CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
{3-Nov-16  7:10 4765 Anand HRB  Clv MH 135G 18:00 1 C 1 ork 150
13-Nov-10  7:20 3798 Sunti bai BY Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc
13-Nov-t0  7:20 3269 Dowasukh BY v MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc
13-Nov-1¢ 7:20 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
13-Nov-10  7:20 3335 Nahar T oBY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Al
E3-Nov-10 7:20 3476 Satrughan BY Clv MH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc
i3-Now-10  7:20 34735 Arun BY crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
13-Nov-10  7:20 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ale
13-Nov-10 7:20 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Afc
13-Nov-16 7:20 3795 Dinesh kumar BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale
13-Now-10  7:20 3258 Nandlal BY civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
£3-Nov-10  7:20 3477 Tuliva BY Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc
13-Nov-100  7:20 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al
13-Nov-10  7:20 3470 Yugesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale
3-Nov-10 720 3542. Chetan BY CIv MU 150 18:00 A On Alc 150
13-Nov-10 7:20 3345 Dindya BY Crv MH 150 1800 1 A . On Al 150
13-Nov-10  7:20 3801 Dasaratha BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
[3-Nov-i0  7:30 4987 Karthik S.A Clv  MH 150 18:00 A On Adc 150
13-Nov-10  7:30 4981 S.arjun S.A CIv Co 300 18:00 1A On Ale 300
I13-Nov-10 7:30 4982 Dasaran S.A Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
13-Nov-10  7:30 1986 Sudhaker S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
I3-Nov-10 7:30 4961 Sri Chand S.A CIv MEH 150 18:00 1A On Al 150
13-Nov-10  7:30 4992 Mini Bhai S.A CIv ME 150 E8:60 1 A On Alc 150
13-Nov-10  7:30 3009 Amrata S.A Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
i3-Nov-10  7:30 5008 Janla Bai S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 A On Ale 130
13-Nov-10  7:30 4989 Rajesh S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
13-Nov-10 7:30 3631 Dhani Ram SA Chv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 13¢
[3-Nov-10 7:30 5005  Shadu S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
13-Nov-1¢6 - 7:40 4812 RekhaBai BY v FH 130 18:00 PA On Al 130
13-Nov-1¢ 740 5010 Laxmi 5.A Crv I 130 £8:00 1 A On Ale 130
13-Nov-10  7:40 5007 Guddi S.A n A On Ale 130 P

16 November, 2010
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Date
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-i0
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-§0
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
§3-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-t0
[3-Nov-1{
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
I3-Nov-10
13-Nov-1G
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
{3-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10

In

740
7:40
7:40
7:40
749
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
740
7:40
7:40
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
730
7:30
7:50
7:50
7:50
8:00
8:00
8:00
§:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
3:00
8:00
8:00
§:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

19 November, 2010

D
5606
4985
3004
S011
5003
3029
3030
5032
4995
4994
4983
4984
4993
4988
4829
4836
5013
4828
4933
4936
3001
4968
4969
5000
4401
3633
3652
3924
4402
4046
3922
3946
3919
3949
3950
17
3962
4957
3612
47419
4155
4958
4159
3695

Name
Marvala
Kumar
CGunishoor
Rani
Gudda
Santhosh
Kishoy
Santa
chandra kala
Sharma
Shaker
Dinesh
Shashikala
Shisil
TulsiRam
Pramod
Sushila
Nahim
Bauj Ram
Mohan
Balender
Ramesh
Maheshwari
Narender
Saraswati
Laxmi
V Murali
B Devi
N Krushna
Anjana kausal
N Laxmi
tkra
Chenna rao
Kanchan
Hemmo
K Sriny
Banshi
Sekhar
K Jangnnath
Sunita
Shanveer
mahesh
M Shubham
Radhika

Cont  Type Skill
S.A clv MFH
S.A Clv MA
S.A Crv MA
S.A CIv FH
SOA CIv MA
SA Crv MA
S.A Civ MA
S.A CIv MH
S.A CIvV FH
S.A Civ FH
S.A Cv MA
S.A Clv MA
S.A Cciv FH
S.A CIV . MH
NHM CIV MA
NHM  CIV MA
NHM  CIV i
NHM  CIV cO
NHM  CIV MA
NHM  CIv MB
NHM  Civ MA
NHM Clv MA
NHM  CIV FH
NHM  CIV MA
KJ Cr FH
VM Civ FH
VM CIv o
K CIv FH
K} Crv HM
KJ Clv FH
Kl Clv FH
Kl CIv MH
Kl CIv MH

Kl Crv FH
Kl Civ FH
Kl Clv MA
KI CIv MA
K Crv MH
KJ Crv CO

VM Civ FH

Kl CIv MH
KJ CIv MH
Kl CIvV F
VM CIv F

Certified by:

Proiect Magager/Engg.

anager
Greenwood Estates

Wage
150
275
275
130
273
275
275
150
130
130
275
275
130
150
275
275
130
300
275
150
275
275
130
275
130
130
300
130
300
130
130
150
150
130
130

Qut

18:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:0¢
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:G60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block Payment Amount

A On Alc 150
A On Alc 275
A On Afe 275
A On Afe 130
A On Ade 275
A On Afc 275
A On Alc 275
A On Alc 150
A On Alc 130
A On Ale 130
A On Alc 273
A On Al 275
A On Alc 130
A On Afc 150
C On Ale 275
C On Alc 275
C On Alc 130
C On Alc 300
C On Ale 275
C On Ale E30
C On Afc 275
C On Alc 27

C On Ale . 130
C On Alc 275
C Cn Alc 130
C On Afc 130
C On Alc 300
C On Ale 130
C On Afc 300
C On Adc 136
C On Alc 130
C On Alc 150
C On Afc 150
C On Afc 130
C On Alc 130
C On Alc 275
C On Alc 273
C On Afe 150
C On Alc 300
C On Alc 130
C On Alc 150
C. On Al 150

S Alc 130
h Alc . 130

Audit
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Date In D> Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
E3Nov-10 %00 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1

C On Alc 275
13-Nov-10 8:00 4395 Mini Kl Clvy FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Nov-10 8:00 4399, Ganesh K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
13-Nov-10  8:00 4773 Mallesh VM Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
13-Nov-10  8:00 3913 Ganesh K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
13-Nov-10  §:10 3513 Somesar P.K Ctv MA 275 18:00 I A Oa Alc 275
13-Nov-10 810 3645 Vhagva PK  CIV MH 150 18:00 ' A On Afc 150
13-Nov-16 8:10 3868 X Gopinath PK CIv MH 150 8:00 1 A On Afc 150
13-Nov-10 810 2797 lJayaram P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
13-Nov-t0 810 3836 N Ravikumar PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc £50
13-Nov-10 810 2811 P Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
13-Nov-10  8:10 4897 Nilamabr P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 LA ,  OnA/c 150
I3-Nov-10  8:10 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K CIv MA 275 1800 1 A On Afe 275
13-Nov-10 8:10 2390 Anakith P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ade 275
13-Nov-10  3:30 2399 Mohini P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
E3-Nov-190 810 3056 Vasudev P.X CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
13-Nov-10  8:10 2790 T Gopal PK C1v MH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 150
[3-Nov-10 820 242§ Hichaya urTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Work 160
13-Nov-1¢ 8:20 4912 Ramesh BDV.  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C /ﬁork 275
13-Nov-10  8:20 4914 Nilamber BDV  CIV MH 150 18:00 | ORI ork 150
[3-Nov-t0  8:20 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 I C
13-Nov-10 8§20 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C
13-Nov-10 820 3826 D Badramma UTT ~ EWK FH t4¢ 18:00 1 C
13-Nov-10  8:20 4932 Ramesh BDYV  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C
13-Nov-16 8:20 3687 B Kali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
13-Nov-10 8:20 4123 Jagan SCM  Cr MH 150 18:00 1 C “On Ale 150
13-Nov-10 820 4913 Viswanath BDYV  ClV MA 275 18:00 1 C Job rk 275
13-Nov-t0  8:20 4122 Bagg raji SCM CIV MA 275 18:.00 I C n Alc 275
$3-Nov-10  8:20 4083 Narayvan SCM - CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
13-Nov-10 820 4069 prakash SCM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale .~ 275
13-Nov-t0 820 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 P C Work 140
13-Nov-10 8:20 2212 Venkatiah uUTT EWK MH 160 18:00 iC M 169
13<Nov-1¢ 820 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 E8:00 1 C ) rk 160
13-Nov-10  8:20 4363 Laxmt UTY EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C N b Work 140
13-Nov-t0  8:20 4569 Ankana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C A 3 160
P3-Nov-10 820 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 14¢ 18:00 1 C " 1o Work £40
13-Nov-10  8:20 4449 Mangatah uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Mrk 160
13-Nov-10  8:20 4926 Kamala BDY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Mr_k 130
13-Nov-10 820 4187 laxmi devi UTT  EWK FLI 140 18:00 P C J}lf(cprk 140
13-Nov-10  8:30 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK Clv MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
{3-Nov-10 830 3058 Vishwanath P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Nov-1¢  8:30 2306 venkata Ramn PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
13-Nov-10 8:30 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 1800 1 . C LAl 275
13-Mov-10  8:30 2407  P.santosh PK GV MA ; ]

N ARNcer  Audit
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Date in. "D Name

Cont

eerenn Sig

Project .
y 0ager/en
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i Greenwood Estates

Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount
13-Nov-10 8:30 3865 K Savitri PK Cv FH 130" 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Nov-10  8:30 2783 Prakash P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Nov-10  8:30 3664 B Arjun P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C
[3-Nov-t0  8:30 2631 Govindu P.K C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C
i3-Nov-10 830 4896 Asjun PK CIv MH 50 18:00 1 C
13-Nov-10 830 4898 Shimadri PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I C
13-Nov-10  8:30 3857 K Apanna P.K v MH 150 18:00 1 C -
13-Nov-10 8:40 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C
[3-Nov-10 840 2108 Kurmmama utT EWK MH 160 18:60 1 C
13-Nov-10 840 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
13-Nov-10  8:40 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C
13-Nov-10 840 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
13-Nov-10  8:40 4434 Lingamnia UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
[3-Nov-10 840 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1-C
E3-Nov-10 840 2426 Ramji. UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C
13-Nov-10 &40 4191 marvappa UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 [ C
13-Nov-10 840 3828 B Nila uTrt - EWK MU 160 18:00 I C
13-Nov-10 840 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 P C
13-Nov-10  8:40 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 P C
) 13-Nov-10  8:50 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 i C
13-Nov-10  8:50 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C
13-Nov-10  8:30 3521 Ramana uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ¢
13-Nov-10 8:50 3916 Prasad K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A
13-Nov-1¢  8:50 2328 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 I A
13-Nov-10 8:50 3322 Kasab UTT " EWK M 160 18:00 1 C
13-Nov-10  8:30 2420 mwrali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C
13-Nov-10  8:50 2347 Satama UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C
13-Nov-t0  8:50 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C
[3-Nov-10 8:50 3824 ] Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C
I3-Nov-EQ  8:30 3920 Krishna Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 1A
[3-Nov-t0  8:50 3921 K Savitri KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1A
E3-Nov-i0 &350 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 163 18:00 1 C
i3-Nov-10  8:50 3089 P. RanjitKXum PPN WEL. MH t50 18:00 1 A
E3-Nov-i0  8:50 4935 Damavanthi KJ Crv FH 3¢ 18:00 1 A
£3-Nov-10  8:50 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 130 18:00 1 A
13-Nov-10 8350 4156 G Srino K3 CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A
13-Nov-10 850 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C
13-Nov-10 850 3943 Santosh Kl v MA 275 18:.00 I A ; 275
13-Nov-10  8:50 3948 Arjun KJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A 150
13-Nov-10 8:50 4282 B Satish K Civ MA 275 18:00 I A 275
13-Nov-10  8:50 3951 Sampurana Kl CIv FFI 130 18:00 I A 130
13-Nov-10  8:30 49356 Gourak Kl Clv IFH 130 18:00 i A 130
lS-NOV—lU_ 8:50 - 4568  Shaker uTT EWK ML 160 18:00 A+ C 160
IB-NOV-IOV 8:50° 4179 giri babu PPN WEL 1.8 ED 250
19 Novembcr.. 2010 Aua ) Pagc 40f7
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Date In iD Name Cont  Tvpe Skill.  Wage Out.  Attn Block  Payment Amount

13-Nov-10  8:50 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A On Ale 250
13-Nov-10  9:00 2393 Manjula P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
13-Nov-10 9:00 3925 K Bharati Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 ! A On Al 130
13-Nov-10  9:00 35t9 Basanta PK Clv FH 130 18:00 i A On Al 130
13-Nov-10 9:00 3514 Achutya P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
13-Nov-10  9:0¢ 4933 Titama K1 CIv FH 13G 18:00 I A On Ale 130
13-Nov-10 9:00 2406 Veralaxmi P.K CIv ¥H 130 £8:00 I A On Ale 130
13-Nov-10 9:00 4400 A Krishna K} CIv MH 156 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
13-Nov-10  9:00 2401 Nagaraju P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
13-Nov-16 9:00 4903 Yesu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
I3-Nov-10 9:00 2372 Govindo P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
13-Nov-10 9:00 3923 B Ramanamm KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I A Cn Alc 130
13-Nov-10 9:00 5058 B.Mahesh RRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
13-Nov-1¢ 9:00 5037 Suresh RRR ELE MA 250 18:00 [ On Ade 230
3+Nov-10 9:00 3918 P Kumar Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 275
I3-Nov-10 9:00 3963 Kyushaa K CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Afc 275
13-Nov-16 900 3915 K Vijay kumar KiJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe 275
13-Nov-10 900 4157 Krishna lal KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
13-Nov-10 9:00 2368 P.Kumar P.K CIv CO 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
13-Nov-10 . 9:00 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 £8:00 1A On Afc 130
13-Nov-1¢ 9:00 2389 P Brandavan P.K CIv MA 275 1800 I A On Alc
I3-Nov-1¢ 9:00 4064 Katlinga Kl Crv vt 300 8:00 1 A On Afc
13-Nov-10  9:00 3866 K Jasuda P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A Cn Alc
13-Nov-10  9:00 3864 K lyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale
[3-Nov-10  9:00 3853 N Giri babu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 i A On Alc
13-Nov-10  9:10 4802 Sudharkar BHM  PAIl MA 225 18:00 i1 C On Alc
13-Nov-10  9:10 3252  Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 ) I C On Alc
13-Nov-10  9:10 3405 Santosh BHM  PA] MH 150 18:00 t C On Alc
13-Nov-10  9:10 3023 surani LSK TI. MA 300 18:00 I C On Alc
13-Nov-10 9:10 4803 Bikram BHM  PAj MH 150 18:00 I C “On Ale
13-MNov-10  9:10 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PA1 MH 150 18:00 . I C On Alc
13-Nov-10  9:10 4130 Kaptan singh  LSK TIL. MH 175 18:00 I C On Alc
13-Nov-10  9:10 4145 Ram laxman  LSK TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Ale
13-Nov-10  9:10 4177 anil kumar BHM Pl MA 225 18:00 |l C On Alc
13-Nov-10  9:10 4198  sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc
13-Nov-10 910 4199  naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc
i3-Nov-10 9:10 3037 Ramesh AR CAR MA 230 18:00 1 A . On Alg
£3-Nov-10  9:10 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 (8:00 A On Afe
[3-Nov-t0 910 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ale
I3-Now-[0 920 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe
13-Nov-10 930 4353 Murali SHV  pal MA 225 1800 I C On Ade
13-Nov-10 ©:20 4233 ] Hussain SHV PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alg
I3-Nov-10  9:20 4255 Vivek SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 ‘l)/' JolrWork 223
13-Nov-10 9:20 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 1% DUn AT 250
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Date
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
E3-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10¢
1 3-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
[3-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
[3-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-MNov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
[3-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nav-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-19)
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-19
13-Nov-10
F3-Nov-10
13-Nov-10
13-Nov-I0

in
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
93¢
9:3¢
9:306
9:36
3G
9:30
940
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:30
9:50
9:30
9:50
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
19:30
10:30
10:30
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:490
10:40
10:40
10:40

19 November, 2610

n
4690
4256
4689
4350
4722
4632
4530
4630
4629
1541
1631
3537
3330
4328
4331
4534
4003
4794
4755
1639
4602
4216
4346
1547
3878
5039
3049
1927
1926
4648
4632
2497
3596
5060
2500
3768
5063
5043
5044
5046
4403
4406
4407
4409

Name
Santosh
Satrodhan
Bijay Kumar
Hariom

Bijay Biswat

‘Naveen

Balakrishna
Anjaiah
Narender
Shafik
Prakash
Kavira
MA Khudoos
Muadhu

Sai

Mahesh

SK Mustafa
Bikesh
Amshed
Sailu

Deva

N Ramu
Shanker
Sanjeev
Krishna
Bine Dayal
K.Satish
Sanjay

D Vijay
Papul
Omprakash
P Varesh

N Nagraj
Raju

Satya Narayan
Chandu
G.Srinivas
G.Srinivas

Raghu Rama

‘Lakshminaray

V Lakshman r
K Ramababu
K Arbind

N Shiva

-

Cont
VIK
SHV
VIK
SHY
VIK
1.5
MAD
1.5
1.8
SFK
LS
.S
LS
MAD
MAD
MAD
SKM
SFK
SKM
SKM
SFK
BPO
BPO
BPO
BPO
DDL
DDL
YAD
YAD
PPL
PPL
VAR
VAR
SRi
VAR
VAR
SRE
RRR
RRR
RRR
VLR
VER
VLR
VLR

Type
PEU
PAL
PLU

_PAI

PLU
PLU
ELE
PLU
PLL
PAL

PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLU
PAl

PLU
PLU
PAI

ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELL
PLLU
PLU
TIL

TIL

ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAI

PAI

PAl

PAl

Skill
MA
MA
CO
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
CcO
MH
MH
MA
cO
MA
MH
CO
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
Cco
Mt
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO
MH
MA
MA
MA
CO
MA
CO
MA
CO
MA
MA
MA

Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
250 18:00 C On Alc 250
225 18:00 C On Alc 225
300 18:00 C On A/ 300
150 18:00 C (yﬂ{ai;; 150
150 18:00 C On Al 150
150 18:00 C On Alc 150
250 18:00 C On Afc 250
250 18:00 C On Alc 230
250 18:00 C On Adc 250
300 18:00 C On Alc 300
150 18:00 C On Ale 150
150 18:G0 C On Alc 150
250 £8:00 C On Afe
300 18:60 c On Afc
250 1860 C On Al
160 (8:G0 C On Ade
300 18:00 C On Alc
225 18:00 C On Alc
250 18:00 C Cn Afc
250 18:00 C On Alc
223 18:00 C On Ade
250 1800 C On Afc
250 18:00 C On Afc
250 18:00 C On Alc
250 18:00 C On Alc
300 1R8:00 A On Ale
160 18:00 A On Ade
250 18:00 A
250 18:00 A
300 18:00 C
300 18:00 C
300 18:00 C
160 18:00 C
250 18:00 C
250 18:00 C
230 "18:00 C
300 18:00 C
250 18:00 C On Alc
300 18:00 C On Alc
230 18:00 C On Alc
300 18:00 C On Afg
225 18:00 C On Alc
225 18:00 C On Ade
2gae-ree
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Date in D Name
13-Nov-10- 10:40 4979  Swami
13-Nov-10  10:40 441% R Raghu
13-Nov-10 1040 4694 Safron
[3-Nov-10  10:40 4693 Mani
13-Nov-10  10:40 4636 Bhasker
[3-Nov-LO 1040 440 U Ryu

19 November, 2010
/‘
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Cont  Type
VLR PAI
VLR PAIl
VLS TIL
VLS TIL
VLR PAIL
VIR PAI

Skill  Wage
MA 225
MA 225
MA 350
MA 350
MA 225
MA 225

Out Attn lock  Payment Amount
18:00 /B On Ale 223
18:00 v / On Alg 225
18:00 (/c/ b Work 350

18:00 C. ¢  Job Wik 350
18:00 C On Ale 225
18:00 ) On Afc 225

',
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 14-Nov-1  To Date: 14/] 1710 W '
~ad n

Date in 1] Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment. Amount
14-Nov-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT  EWK MH [6¢ 18:00 15 C /Dv/ 240
[1-Nov-10  6:10 4936 Mohan NHM  Civ MH 150 18:00 I A 7 On Afc 130
[4-Nov-10  6:10 4828 Nahim NHM  CIvV CO 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
14-Nov-10  6:10 4829 TulsiRam NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 ' A OnAk 275
14-Nov-10  6:10 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM IV MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
14-Nov-10  6:10 4836 Pramod NHM CIv MA 275 18:.00 1A On Ale 275
14-Nov-10  6:10 4837 Raju NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 A Or Al 275
[4-Nov-10  6:10 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe ‘ 275
14-Nov-10 610 4968 Ramesh NHM  Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
14-Nov-10 6:10 4969 Maheshwari NHM  Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On A/c 130
t4-Nov-10  6:10 5000 Narender NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Afc 275
14-Nov-10  6:10 5001 Balender NHM  Crv MA 275 18:00 1A . On Ale 275
14-Nov-10  6:10 5013 Sushila NHM CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Al 130
14-Nov-10  6:10 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale ) 275
14-Nov-100  6:20 2426 Ramji uTT EWK M 160 18:00 1 C J of]
l4Nov-10  6:20 2428 Hichaya UTT  EWK MH 160 1800 1 C Job-Work
14-Nov-10  6:20 3322 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C ) ork
14-Nov-10  6:20 3678 B Ramu urr EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Work
[4-Nov-10  6:20 3824 J Yenkanna uTr EWK MH E60 18:00 I C ' Work-
1-Nov-10  6:20 419] maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C - Work—
14-Nov-10  6:20 3521 Ramana UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 i C !
14-Nov-10  6:20 4569 Ankana UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C /krb/\m(::

M4-Nov-10 620 2824 Laly UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C L/Jﬁdo(k_
14-Nov-10 6:20 3828 B Nila urTT EWEK MH 160 18:00 t C < Job Work
14-Nov-10 620 22371 Nagama UTT  EWK FH £40 18:00 1 C M
t4-Nov-10 6:20 2212 Venkatiah UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C I ork
14-Nov-10 6:30 3919 Chenna rao KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 i C “~ On Alc
14-Nov-10  6:30 4064 Katlinga KJ Crv HM 300 18:00 I C On Afe
t4-Nov-10  7:00 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc
14-Nov-10  7:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 P A On Alc
4-Nov-10  7:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA - 250 18:00 I A On Afe
14-Nov-10  7:.00 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 I A On Ale
M-Nov-10  7:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEIL MA 250 18:00 I A On A/c
1-Nov-10  7:00 3089 p. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH [50 18:00 I A On Afe
14-Nov-10  7:10 4190 shivani UTT EWK FHl 140 £8:00 1 C Job-Work
1-Nov-10  7:10 2106 Kuramiah uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C

td-Nov-10  7:10 4231 Hari urT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C

l4-Nov-10 7:10 2108 Kurmmama UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C

14-Nov-10  7:10 2071 Sahnkerappa  UTT  EwWK MH {6l 18:00 1 C

[4-Nov-I0  7:10 4440 Mangaiah UTT  EwkK MH 160 18:00 1 C

14-Nov-10  7:10 2441 Lakshmi k UTT  EWK  FH 140 18:00 [ C

14-Nov-10  7:10 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH Y

14-Nov-10  7:30 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA C
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Date In b Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount

14-Nov-10 7:30 4639 Saily SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 /H/ On Ade 250
14-Nov-10  7:30 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU CoO 300 18:00 /1} On Alc 300
14-Nov-10  8:00 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 / 160
H-Nov-10  8:00 4541 Shafik SFK PAI co 300 18:00 & %/M)(A/‘:( 300
14-Nov-10  3:00 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 /l/ On Al 225
14-Nov-10  8:00 4794 Bikesh SFK PAL MA 225 18:00 /(C; On Alc 225
14-Nov-10  &:10 4255 Vivek SHV PAI MA, 225 18:00 ,!/ /ﬁ/ 225
14-Nov-10  8:10 4256 Satrodhan SHV PAL MA 225 18:00 }/C /V/ 225
[4-Nov-10 810 4333 Mural; SHV PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Alc 225
Ifi-No_v-l() 8:10 4253 ) Hussain SHY PAI MA 225 18:00 ‘/(CZ On Afc 225
14-Nov-10  8:1¢ 4350 Hariom SHV PAl MEH 150 18:00 J/ 150
14-Nov-10  §:40 4689 Bijay Kumar VIJK PLU CcO 306 18:00 1/; ¢ 300
HM-Nov-10 840 5055 Dipak VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 250
14-Nov-10 840 5054 Bino VIK  PLU  MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 25
14-Nov-10  8:40 5053 Dipu VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Afc 250
14-Nov-10  8:40 4723 Rajesh Biswal VJK PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Adc 256
t4-Nov-10 840 4722 Bijay Biswat  VJK PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Ale 13
14-Nov-10  3:40 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 250
14-Nov-10  8:40 469] Pradeep VIK PLY MA 250 18:00 ;/ On Afc 250
I4-Nov-10  9:00 3057 Suresh RRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 250
14-Nov-10 - 9:00 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH [50 18:00 Z/C On Afc 150
[4-Nov-10  9:00 4630 Anjaiah LS PLU MA 250 18:.00 /I/C On Ale 250
14-Nov-10  ¢:00 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 /}/C On A/ 250
14-Nov-10  9:00 5058 B.Mahesh RRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
14-Nov-10 9:00 3530 MA Khudoos 1S PLU MA- 250 18:00 /}C On Alc 230
t4-Nov-10  9:00 3537 Kavi raj I.S PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Ade 150
14-Nov-10  9:00 4632 Naveen .S PLU MH 150 18:00 /)(;/ On Ale 150
D
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 15-Nov-1  To Date: 15/11/10

Pa—y

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn - Block Payment-  Amount -
[5-Nov-10  6:00 2079 Sriny UTT l::WK ‘MH 160 18:00 15 C Dept: 240
15-Nov-10  6:30 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 i C 7On Alc ' 275
15-Nov-10  6:30 4749 Sunita VM Ccrv FH [30 ]8:60 1 C On Alc 130
I5-Nov-10  6:30 4748 Venkatesh VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
15-Nov-10  6:30 4747 Vamshi VM CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
P5-Nov-10  6:30 4746 Ravi VM Cly MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
I5-Nov-10 6:30 3652 V Murali VM Crv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300°
15-Nav-10  6:30 4773 Mallesh VM CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
£3-Nov-10  6:30 3954 Shekhar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Nov-10  6:30 3695 Radhika VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc © 130
15-Nov-10 6:30 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
ES-Nov-10 6:30 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
I5-Nev-10 6:30 3731 Sava ramma VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
15-Nov-10 630 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 (I On Alc 275
L5-Nov-10 630 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
I5-Nov-10 " 6:30 3653 Laxmi VM Crv Fil - 130 1800 | 1 C On Alc 130
13-Nov-10 7:00 5003 Gudda S.A crv MA 275 18:00 [ A On Alg 275
I5-Nov-10  7:00 4992 Mini Bhai S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 A On Alc 150
t5-Nov-10 7:00 4988 Shisil SA . Qv MH 150 18:00 1°A On Afc
15-Nov-10  7:00 4987 Karthik S.A crv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc
I5-Nev-10  7:00 5005 Shadu S.A Cly MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc
t3-Nov-10 7:00 498] S.arjun S.A Clv Co 300 18:.00 1A On Afc
15-Nov-10 7:00 S008 Janla Baj s.A CIv FH 130 18:00 I A OnAle
I3-Nov-10  7:00 4983 Shaker S.A Civ - MaA 275 18:00 I A On Ade
15-Nov-10 7:00 5032 Santa S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 i A On Al
15-Nov-10  7:00 5007 Guddi S.A CIv FH £30 18:00 1A On Ale
I5-Nov-10  7:00 5033 Dewki Bhai S.A Civ MH . 150 18:00 I A " On Alc
I5-Nov-10  7:00 3029 Santhosh SA ClIv MA 275 18:00 i A On Alc
t5-Nov-10  7:10 3269 Dowasukh BY Clv MH . 150 18:00 1A On Ade
I5-Nov-10 7:10 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al
15-Nov-10  7:10 3474 Santalal BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc
I5-Nov-10  7:10 3267 Rajen BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe
15-Nov-10 7:10 3476 Satrughan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 P A On Afc
t3-Nov-10  7:10 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale
I5-Nov-10  7:10 3545 Dindya BY Ctv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ade
15-Nov-10 7:10 3258 Nandial BY Clv MA 275 18:00 [ A On Alc
[S-Nov-10  7:10 3477 Tuliya BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1A On Afg
I5-Nov-10 7:10 38061 Dasaratha BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc
lS-l\l'mul() 710 3542 Chetan BY v MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale
I5-Nov-10  7:10 4812 RekhaBai BY Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
13-Nov-10  7:20 4933 Baw Ram NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
[3-Nov-10  7:20 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade 275
I5-Nov-10 7:20 4836 Pramad NHM 2 ic Cn Afe 275
19 November‘. 2000 Audit ' Pagc lof7
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Date in )] Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Agtn Block  Payment Amount
I5-Nov-10  7:20 4835 Mahomad She NHM CIV MA 275 18:.00 1

C On Alc 275
15-Nov-E0  7:20 4828 Nahim NHM  CIv co 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
I5-Nov-10  7:20 4837 Raju NHM Qv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
13-Nov-10  7:20 4936 Mohan NHM CIV MH 150 "18:00 I C On Alc 150
I5-Nov-10 720 4829 TulsiRam NHM  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Nov-10 7:20 500t Balender NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
I5-Nov-10 7:20 3000 Narender NHM  CIV MA 275 i8:00 1 C On Ale 275
15-Nov-10  7:20 4968 Ramesh NHM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
15-Nov-10 7:20 5013 Sushila NHM CIV FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130
15-Nov-10  7:20 4969 Maheshwa;ri NHM  Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
15-Nov-10  7:30 3011 Rani S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On A/c 130
15-Nov-160  7:30 4985 Kumar S.A Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Adc 275
15-Nov-10  7:30 4986 Sudhaker S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
[5-Nov-10  7:30 4989 Rajesh S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc £50
13-Nov-t0)  7:30 4991 Sri Chand . S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
15-Nov-10  7:30 4984 Dinesh S.A civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
15-Nov-10  7:30 5010 Laxmi S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
15-Nev-10 7:30 4994 Sharma S.A CIv FH 130 8:00 1 A On Ale 130
15-Nov-10 730 4995 chandrakala S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 i A On Alc 130
15-Nov-10  7:30 5009 Amrata S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 A On Afc 130
153-Nov-10 7:30 4990 Devan SA civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
15-Nov-10  7:40 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A .On Alc 200
J5-Nov-10 7:40 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 1A On Ale 3
[5-Nov-10  7:40 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Afg 00
15-Nov-EQ  7:40 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1A On Alc 200 %
15-Nov-10 7:40 439! Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Afc / 200
15-Nov-10  7:40 4598 Xundiaha BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
I5-Nov-10  7:50 4064 Katlinga KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1cC On Alc 300
15-Nov-10  7:50 4155 Shanveer KJ civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
15-Nov-10  7:50 4399 Ganesh - KJ c MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Nov-10  7:530 4936 Gourak KJ Ctv FH [30 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
15-Nov-10  7:50 3918 P Kumar KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
13-Nov-10  7:50 39135 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
15-Nov-10  7:50 3913 Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
15-Nov-10 7:30 4958 mahesh KiJ CH MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
3-Nov-1¢ 7:50 4957  Sekhar Ki CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Nov-10  7:50 3949 Kanchan Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
15-Nov-10  8:00 2368 P.Kumar PK civ CO 300 18:00 1 A On Afc 300
15-Nov-10 800 2390 Anakith P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
L5-Nov-I0  8:00 2396 venkata Ramn P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 oA On Ade 150
15-Nov-10 8:00 3856 N Ravikumar P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
IS-Nov-10 8:00 2790 7T Gopal P.K CIv MH 150 E8:060 I A On Alc 130
15-Nov-10  8:00 2397 Kamalama P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ale 130
15-Nov-10  8:00 3868 K Gopinath A
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Date In D Name
15-Nov-10  8:00 4898 Shimadri
13-Nov-10  8:00 4897 Nilamabr
15-Nov-10  8:00 4896 Agjun
15-Nov-10  8:00 3056 Vasudev
15-Nov-10  8:00 3867 K Apanna
15-Nov-10  8:10 4453 Sainamma
15-Nov-10 810 2604 Sirisha
E5-Nov-10 810 2108 Kurmmama
t5-Nov-10  8:10 2443 Rangamma
I3-Nov-10 810 4563 Joti
15-Nov-10 810 3687 BKali
I5-Nov-16 8:10 3828 B Nila
[5-Nov-10 810 3819 Mithiaiah
153-Nov-10 810 3815 B Kamali
13-Nov-10 810 4449 Mangaiah
I5-Nov-i0 810 2231 Nagama
I5-Nov-10  8:10 4231 Hari
15-Nov-10  8:20 4932 Ramesh
I5-Nov-10 820 3951 Sampurana
13-Nov-10  8:20 3923 B Ramanamm
[5-Mov-10 820 4282 I3 Satish
15-Nov-10 820 4955 Damayanthi
I5-Nov-10  8:20 4928 Sunitha
I5-Nov-10  8:20 4926 Kamala
15-Nov-10 8:20 3943 Santosh
t5-Nov-10  8:20 4395 Mini
15-Nov-10 820 4913 Viswanath
15-Nov-10  8:20 4912 Ramesh
15-Nov-10 820 3948 Arjun
L3-Nov-t0  8:20 4397 Om prasad
15-Nov-10  8:20 3950 Hemmo
153-Nov-10  8:20 4157 Krishna lal
I5-Nov-10  8:20 49t4 Nilamber
15-Nov-10  8:30 3919 Chenna rao
E5-Nov-10  8:30 4400 A Krishna
I5-Nov-10  8:30 3920 Krishna
15-Nov-10  8:30 392t K Savitri
I5-Nov-10 830 3922 N Laxmi
I5-Nov-10  8:30 3924 B Devi
15-Nov-10  8:30 39235 K Bharati
[5-Nov-10  8:30 3963 Krushna
I5-Nov-10  8:30 3916 Prasad
15-Nov-10  8:30 4156 G Srino
15-Nov-t0 830 4154 Bal krishna
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PK  CIV  MH 150
PK Qv MH 150
PK CIV  MH 150
PK  CIV  MA 275
PK  CV  MH 150
UTT  EWK  FH 140
UTT  EWK  FH 140
UTT  EWK  MH 160
UTT  EWK  £H 140
UIT  EWK FH 140
UTT EWK FH 140
UTT  EWK  MH 160
UTT  EWK  MH 160
UTT  EWK  FH 140
UTT  EWK  MH 160
UTT  EWK  FH 140
UTT  EWK  MH 160
BDV CIV  Ma 275
Kl CvV  FH 130
KI  CIv  FH 130
KI GV Ma 275
Ki =~ CIV  FH 130
BDV CIV  FH 130
BDV CIV  FH 130
KI~— CIV  Ma 275
KI CIV P 130
BDV CIV  Ma 275
BDV CIV  Ma 275
KI CIV  MH £50
KI CIV MK 150
KI- v FH 130
KI - CIv o En 130
BDV CIV  MH 150
KI'- Cv  MH 150
KI'+~ CIV  MH 150
KI  CIV  MH 150
KI ~ Cv  FH 130
KI  CIv P 130
KI CIV  FH 130
K} CV  TH 130.
KI  CIV  Ma 275
KI GV Ma 275
KIi Qv MA 275
KI v

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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Payment  Amount
On Afc 150
On Ale 150
On Alc 150
On Alg 275
On Alc 150
/wﬁo X 140
‘/LM 140
] 3 160
F40
140
140
160
160
140
160
140
*¥6b w, 60
)zd;:z/ 275
“On Al 130
On Ale 130
On Alc 275
On Alc 130
/Jo/bmﬁ; 13
< Ml:k 30
*On Afc 275
On Ale 130
XK ork 275
AL:’W; 275
'A: 150
On Ale 150
On Afe 130
On Al 130
Job Wark 150
A 150
" OnAfe 150
On Ale 150
On Al 130
On Alc 130
On Afc 130
On Alc 130
On Alc 275
On Ale L2735
On Al 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

15-Nov-10 830 3962 Ranshi Kl CIv MA 275 18:.00 I A On Alc 275
E5-Nov-10 830 4953 Titama K Civ FH [30 18:00 1 A On Afe £30
I5-Nov-10  8:40 3865 K Savitri P.K Clv FH = 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
I3-Nov-10  8:40 3866 ¥ Jasuda P.K CIv FH 130 1%:00 I A On Alc 130
15-Nov-10  8:40 2402 Padma P.K ClIv FH 30 18:00 I A On Afe 130
[5-Nov-t0  8:40 3058 Vishwanath P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
I5-Nov-10  8:40 4905 Yesu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On A/c 273
15-Nov-10 840 3514 Achutya PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 7 275
t5-Nov-10  %:40 2403 Vanandi P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Al 275
I5-Nov-10 8:40 3519 Basanta - PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
15-Nov-10  8:40 2372 Govindo P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 P A On A/c 275
15-Nov-1¢ 840 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Al 275
I5-Nov-10 8:40 2395 Manjula P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
15-Nov-10 8:40 2407 P.santosh PK CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
15-Nov-10  8:50 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWwWK MH 160 18:00 I ¢ /Dept/ L6
[5-Nov-10  8:50 4068 Srinivase rao SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C < On Aflc 275
I5-Nov-10  8:30 4066 Simhz chalam SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 P C On Al 275
15-Nov-10 850 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH t60 18:00 1 C /

E5-Nov-£0  8:50 4046 Anjana kausal KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I A

I5-Nov-10 8:30 2421 neerana urT EWK MEH 160 18:00 1-C

15-Nov-10 850 2071 Sahnkerappa  UTT EWK MH [6G 18:00 I C

[5-Nov-t0  8:30 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C

I5-Nov-10  8:50 4069 prakash SCM QI MA 275 18:.00 I C

15-Nov-10  8:50 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 143 18:00 1 C

E5-Nov-10  8:50 2401 Nagaraju P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I A

I5-Nov-10 8:50 2399 Mohini P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1A

I3-Nov-10  8:50 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C

U5-Nov-10 &350 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C

I5-Nov-16 8:30 3678 B Ramu UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 i C

15-Nov-10  8:50 3664 B Arjun PK crv MA 275 18:00 1A

ES-Nov-t0  8:50 3645 Vhagya P.K Clv MU 150 18:00 I A

15-Nov-10 8:50 4454 Linganima UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 I C

15-Nov-10  8:50 3522 Kasab UTT Ewk MH t6d 18:00 1 C

I5-Nov-10  8:50 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C

[5-Nov-10 8:50 3824 J Yenkanna UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C

13-Nov-10 850 4i9| maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C

15-Nov-10 8:50 4083 Narayan SCM  Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/¢ 275
I5-Nov-10  $:50 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C ] ork 140
15-Nov-10  8:50 2811 P Laxmi P.K Cly FH 130 18:00 1 A On Al 130
I5-Nov-10  8:50 3513 Somesar PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Adc 275
13-Nov-10  8:50 3917 K Srinu KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
I5-Nov-10  8:50 2797 Jayaram P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
I5-Nov-10  8:50 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ade 275
15-Nov-10 830 2631 Govindy PK Clv MA 275 18:00 t=n On Alc 275
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

15-Nov-10 850 3914 K Yakashi Kl Civ MA 275 13:00 P A On Al 275
15-Nov-10  8:50 4396 B Suresh Kl Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Afe 150
15-Nov-19 8:50 4122 Bagg raji SCM™ Civ MA - 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
15-Nov-10  8:50- 3853 N Giri babu PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ade 275
i5-Nov-10  9:00 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Nov-10  9:00 3089 P. RanjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1T A On Ade E50.
15-Nov-10  9:00 4255 Vivek SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
15-Nov-10  9:00 2328 P.Praveen PPN WEI co 300 18:00 I A On Ale 300
IS~NOV-IO. G:00 251t Munna PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
E5-Nov-10 9:00 3252  Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
15-Nov-10  9:00 4802 Sudharkar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
15-Nov-10  9:00 4253 ] Hussain SHV PA1 MA 225 18:00 P C On Alc 225
13-Nov-10  9:00 4350 Hariom SHY  PAL MH i50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Nov-10 900 5023 surani LSK.  TIL . MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
[5-Nov-10 - 9:00 4256 Satrodhan SHY  PAIL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
13-Nov-10  9:00 4803 Bikram BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1C On Adc 150
153-Nov-10  ©:00 4353 Murali SHV PAl MA 225 "18:00 I C On Ale 225
15-Nov-10 9:00 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
t5-Nov-10 9:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
13-Nov-10  9:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
15-Nov-10  9:00 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAJ MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc

15-Nov-10  9:00 4145 Ram laxman LSK TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc

{5-Nov-10 9:00 4130 Kaptansingh LSK TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ale .

I5-Nov-10  9:00 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc

I5-Nov-10  9:10 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 bAC On Ale

I5-Nov-100 910 3037 Ramesh AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1A On Al

15-Nov-10 9:10 5045 G.Srinivas RRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe

15-Nov-t0  9:10 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR MA 250 13:00 P A On Alc

I5-Nov-10  9:10 5060 Raju SRi ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc

15-Nov-10 910 5044 Raghu Rama RRR ELE CO 300 18:00 I C On Afc

15-Nov-10  9:10 5046 Lakshminaray RRR  ELE MA 25¢ 18:.00 I C On Afc

153-Nov-E0  9:80 5058 B.Mahesh RRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc

15-Nov-10  4:10 5057 Suresh RRR EL=E MA 230 18:00 I C On Al

15-Nov-1¢ 920 4328 Madhu MAD  ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc

I5-Nov-10 9:20 43532 Ramakrishna MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale

13-Nov-10 920 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 P C On Alc

15-Nov-10  9:20 4330 Balakrishna MAD  ELE. MA 230 18:00 1 C On Alc

15-Nov-10 9:30 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU  MA 230 18:00 1 C On Al

153-Nov-t00 930 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc

I5-Nov-10 9:30 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ade

[5-Nov-10  9:30 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLY (0] 300 18:00 1 C On Afc

15-Nov-10 9:30 5055 Dipak VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc

13-Nov-10  9:30 4722 Bijay Biswat ViK PLU MH £50 18:00- iy .- On Alc

ES-Nov-i0  9:30 3034 Bino VIK PLL

(ED 1 C On Ale
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Cut Attn Block  Payment Amount

13-Nov-10 9:30 5053 Dipu VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
I5-Nov-10 9:40 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ae 250
13-Nov-10 9:40 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe ‘ 250
15-Nov-10  9:40 4793 Suraj SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
15-Nov-10  9:40 4537 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH . 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
15-Nov-10  9:40 4541 Shafik SFK PAL Co 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
[5-Nov-10 ~ 9:40 4547  Sanjeev BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
15-Nov-10  9:40 4549 Pramod BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Afe : 160
15-Nov-10 9:40 4794 Bikesh SFK PAL MA 225 18:00 - I C On Afc 225
15-Nov-10  9:40 5048 Nisar BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
15-Nov-10  9:50 4630 Anjaizh LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C 250
15-Nov-10 9:50 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 I C 250
15-Nov-10  9:50 3530 MA Khudoos IS . PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
I5-Nov-t0  9:50 4632 Naveen .S PLU MH 150 18:00 1 c 150
13-Nov-10  9:50 3537 Kavi raj .S PLU MH 150 18:00 I C 150
15-Nov-10  9:30 4631 Prakash I.S PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
15-Nov-10  10:00 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C 250
13-Nov-10  10:00 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C 250
I5-Nov-10  10:00 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
15-Nov-10 - 10:00 4.3716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C 350
15-Nov-10  10:00 2497 P.Varesh YAR ELE .CO 300 18:00 I C 300
15-Nov-10 10:00 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 E8:00 1 C 250
I5-Nov-10  10:00 4700 SwamiVelo VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C 350
13-Nov-10  10:00 4694 Safron Vis TIL MA 350 18:00 I C 350
[5-Nov-10  10:00 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C
A5-Nov-10 10:00 4717 Yadi VLS - TIL MH 250 18:00 I C
I5-Nov-10 10:30 4403 VLakshmanr VLR  PAJ CO 300 18:00 1 C-
I5-Nov-10 10330 4404 D Rambabau VLR PAI MA 225 1800 1 C
15-Nov-10  10:30 4406 K Ramababu VLR PAl MA 223 18:00 I C
15-Nov-10  10:30 4408 T Laddu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
[5-Nov-i0 10:30 4410 U Raju VLR PAlL MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
153-Nov-10 -10:30 4409 N Shiva VLR PAIl MA 225 18:00. 1 C 225
15-Nov-10 10:30¢ 4407 K Arbind VLR PAl MA - 225 18:00 1 C 225
I5-Nov-10 10:40 3039 Dinc Dayal DDL  ELE co 300 18:00 1A 300
15-Nov-10 16:40 5049 K Satish DDL ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A 160
E5-Nov-10  [1:00 5050 Anjeneliu DDL  ELE MH 16¢ 18:00 0.7\ A 120
I5-Nov-10 11:00 5051 Nawab DDI.  ELE. MA 250 18:00 0.75f A 187.5
15-Nov-10  11:00 5072 Ramshay RAM  POL MA 225 18:00 0.75 A 168.75
[5-Nov-10  18:00 2108 Kurmmama UTT  EWK MH 160 1:00 1 C 160
15-Nov-10  18:00 4835 Mahomad She NHM Clv MA, 275 1.00 I C 275
[3-Nov-10  18:00 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 163 1:00 1 C 160
I5-Nov-10  18:00 4231 Hari UTT EWK  MH 160 1:00 -1 C 160
13-Nov-10  18:00 3828 B WNila UTT  EWK  MH 160 1:00 1 C 160
15-Nov-10 18:00 3824 | Yenkanna UTT  EWK MF 4 3 160
19 Novermber, 2010 o Page 6 of 7
- SREEMWEOD ESTATES
— 5 REEMVe
Certitied by; {tied bh e EHMECKED
. . F - /—-——
M‘—‘!’} ; Juaik ety =y
Project Mdhager/Engy. © Admin. Manager : {
| GREENWOOD ESTAT ES Greenwood Estates gy I e




Date In ) Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Our Attn
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15-Nov-16  18:00 4191 maryappi UTT EWK MH 160 1:00 160
15-Nov-10  18:00- 2071 Sahnkerappa  UTT EWK MI 160 1:00 160
15-Nov-10  18:00 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH 160 1:00 160
15-Nov-10 18:00 5000 Narender NHM  Civ MA 275 1:00 275
15-Nov-10  18:00 4935 Baw; Ram NHM  CIV MA 275 100 275
E5-Nov-10  18:00 4833 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIv MA 275 1:00 275
15-Nov-10 18:00 4837 Raju NHM  Civ MA 275 1:00 27
[5-Nov-10  18:00 4829 TulsiRam NHM  CIV MA 275 1:00 275
t5-Nov-10  18:00 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 1:00 140
I5-Nov-10  18:00 4453  Sainamma Urr EWK FH 140 1:00 140
15-Nov-10  18:00 2420 murali UTT EWK . MH 160 1:00 160
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Date In D Name Cont  Type kil Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
16~N6V-E0 6:00 207%  Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160G 18:00 1.5 ' bt. 240
16-Nov-16  7:00 3793 Suresh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc I50
16-Nov-10  7:00 48t0 Jagdish BY CIv MFE 150 18:00 1 A On Af¢ 159
16-Nov-10  7:00 4807 Keswab B8Y Civ MA 275 18:00 [ A ept. 275
16-Nov-10  7:00 4812 RekhaBaj BY Clv I'H 130 13:00 1A On Al 130
16-Nov-10  7:00 33545 Dindya BY Crv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
16-Nov-10  7:00 3799 Debsingh BY ClvV MA 275 18:00 A On Al 2175
F6®ov-10  7:00 3355 Nahar. BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I A Qn Afc 275
16-Nov-10  7:.00 3476 Satrughan BY Civ MH 150 13:00 I A On Ajc 150
[6-Nov-10 7:00 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 1%:.00 1 A On Alc L275
16-Nov-10  7:00 3542 Chetan BY civ MH 150 18:00 3 A On Afc 130
[6-Nov-10  7:00 3801 Dasaratha BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
16-Nev-10 7:00 3474  Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
16-Nov-10 7:00 3798 Sunti bai BY Clv FH 130 18:00 P A On Alc 130
[6-Nov-10  7:00 3238 Nandlal BY Clv MA 275 1800 A On Ale 275
16-Nev-10 7:00 3477 Tuliya BY Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
16-Nov-10  7:00 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Afe 150
16-Nov-10  7:00 3267 Rajen BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
16-Nov-10 7:10 3731 Sava ramma VM Civ FH 130 18:00 - I C On Alc 130
to-Nov-10  7:10 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 1800 1 C On Al 130
16-Nov-10  7:10 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
L6-Nov-t)  7:10 3954 Shekhar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
16-Nov-100  7:10 4746 Ravi VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/¢ 274
16-Nov-10  7:10 3669 Irana VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 27
T6-Nov-10  7:10 3653 Laxmi VM Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 30
16-Nov<10  7:10 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On AJe 275
16-Nov-10  7:10 4773 Mallesh VM CIvV MH 150 18:00 i C On Alc 150
16-Nov-10  7:10 4748 Venkatesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
16-Nov-10  7:10 4747 Vamshi VM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
16-Nov-10  7:10 3652 V Murali VM CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
t6-Nov-10  7:20 1986 Sudhaker S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
16-Nov-10  7:20 4993  Shashikala S.A Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Ade 130
16-Nov-10 720 4990 Devan S.A Clv MH 130 18:00 T A On Afe 150
1o-Nov-10  7:20 4982 Dasaran S.A Crv MA - 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
16-Nov-10 7:20 5004 Gunishoor S.A Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
[6-Nov-10  7:20 5005 Shadu S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
16-Nov-10  7:20 4995 chandra kala S.A Crv FH 136 18:00 1A On Alc 130
16-Nov-10  7:20 5009  Amrata S.A Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
16-Nov-10 7:20 5030 Kishor S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
Fo-Nov-10  7:30 4987 Karthik S.A Ctv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
16-Nov-i0  7:30 5008 Janla Bai S.A v FH 130 18:00 LA On Afe 130
16-Nov-10  7:30 498] S.arjun S.A Clv co 300 £8:00 I A On Afc 300
16-Nov-10  7:30 4988  Shisit SA CIv MH 130 18- (lune 1 A On alc 150
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Date In N Name
16-Nov-10  7:30 4992 Mini Bhai
16-Nov-10  7:30 4994 Sharma
16-Nov-10  7:30 5003 Gudda
16-Nov-10 7:30 3007 Guddi
1a-Nov-1¢  7:30 5010 Laxmi
to-Nov-10¢  7:30 5011 Rani
16-Nov-10  7:30 5033 Dewki Bhai
16-Nov-10  7:30 5006 Marvala
16-Nov-10  7:40 4838 Mahomad Alla
16-Nov-10  7:40 4837 Raju
t6-Nov-10  7:40 4935 Bauj Ram
l6-Nov-t)  7:40 4936 Mohan
16-Nov-10  7:40 4836 Pramod
16-Nov-10  7:40 4835 Mahomad Sho
16-Nov-10 740 4828 WNahim
[6-Nov-10  7:40 4968 Ramesh
16-Nov-10  7:40 4969 Maheshwari
16-Nov-10 7-40 4828 Nazhim
16-Nov-10  7:40 3001 Balender
16-Nov-10  7:40 3013 Sushila
16-Nov-t0  7:40 3000 Narender
16-Nov-10  7:50 4811 Sriram
16-Nov-10 7:50 3795  Dinesh kumar
t6-Nov-10  7:50 4991 Sri Chand
16-Nov-10  7:50 3259 Govardhan
16-Nov-10  7:30 5032 Santa
16-Nov-10  7:30 4983  Shaker
E6-Nov-10  7:50 5029 Santhosh
16-Nov-E0  7:50 4989 Rajesh
16-Nov-10  7:50 4985 Kumar
16-Nov-10 7.50 4984 Dinesh
16-Nov-10  7:30 5031 Dhani Ram
16-Nov-10  8:00 3645 Vhagya
16-Nov-10  8:00 3866 K Jasuda
[6-Nov-10  8:00 3868 K Gopinath
[6-Nov-t0  8:.00 3865 K Savitri
16-Nov-10  8:00 3856 N Ravi kumar
16-Nov-10 8:00 3519 Basanta
[6-Nov-10  8:00 4913 Viswanath
J6-Nov-10 8:00 2397 Kamalama
16-Nov-10  8:00 2402 Padma
[6-Nov-10  8:00 4926 Kamala
16-Nov-10  8:00 4928 Sunitha
16-Nov-10  8:00 4932 Ramesh
19 N;)v-ex.nbér, 2010
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Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment
SA Qv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale
SA Qv FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc
SA Qv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale
S.A Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afe
5A  CIV FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc
SA  CIV FH 130 18:00 1A On Adc
SA  CIV MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc
SA Qv MH 150 18:00 P A On Alc
NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale
NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale
NHM €IV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale
NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
NHM  CIv co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc
NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 (e On Alc
NHM  CIv co 300 18:00 e On Alc
NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe
NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
NHM  ClV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc
BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc
SA  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale
BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 b A On Afc
SA  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc
SA  CIV MA 275 18:00 1A On Afe
SA Qv MA 275 18:00 1A On Afc
SA Qv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc
SA  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
S.A Qv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
54 ClV MH 150 18:00 1 A ‘On Alc
PK  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc
PK  CIV FH 1306 18:00 1A On Alc
PK  CIV MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale
PK  CIV FI4 130 18:00 I A On Afe
PK Qv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc
PK Qv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alg
BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 A Mork
PK  CIv FH 130 18:00 A On Afc
PK  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc
BDV CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 A /ﬁmk
BDV Civ FY SET: {w T 3 /(bWork
BOV IV AL 1/ y/\work
o Andit
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skilt = Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

16-Nov-10  8:00 2811 P Laxmi PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 i A On Afc 130
16-Nov-10  8:00 3058 Vishwanath PK Clv MA 275 18:00 P A On Alc 275
16-Nov-10  8:00 4896 Arjun PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
E6-Nov-10  8:00 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Cv MH. E50 18:00 1 A On Alc 156
[6-Nov-E0 810 4157 Krishna lal KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
16-Nov-10  8:10 4956 Gourak KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
16-Nov-10  8:10 4955 Damayvanthi KJI Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
16-Nov-10 8:10:3923 B Ramanamm KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Nov-10  8:10 3925 K Bharati KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Nov-10  8:10 3948  Arjun Kl CIvV MH 150 18:00 T1c On Afc 150
16-Nov-10  8:10 3949 Kanchan Kl CIvV FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130
16-Nov-10 810 3950 Hemmo KJ v FH 130 18:00 [ C On Alc 130
16-Nov-10 8:10 4954 Eshwari KJ Ctv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
16-Nov-10  8:10 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C . On Afc 130
16-Nov-t0  8:10 4953 Titama KI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
16-Nov-10  8:10 4397 Om prasad KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc [50
16-Nov-10  8:10 4154 Bal krishna KJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C OpATe 150
16-Nov-10  8:20 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Wor 160
16-Nov-10  8:20 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 i A On a6 300
16-Nov-10  8:20 3687 B Kali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C [) ork 140
16-Nov-10  8:20 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 166 18:00 1 C Job Work 160
[6-Nov-10 820 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/ . 275
16-Nov-10  8:20 4231 Hari UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Jol Work
16-Nov-10  8:20 1396 B Surcsh KJ cv MH 1530 18:00 1 A On A/
16-Nov-10 8:20 2421 necrana urT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C )e(WV
[6-Nov-10  8:20 2106 Kuramiah UTT  EWK  MH 160 [8:00 1 C ’/ab{( 160
16-Nov-10 - 8:20 2212 Venkatiah UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C = Jo Work 160
16-Nov-10  8:20 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I A ~On A/c 275
16-Nov-10  8:20 3951 Sampurana Kt Clv FH [30 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
L6-Nov-t0 820 3963 Krushna Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Afe 275
16-Nov-10 8:20 4064 Katlinga KJ Civ HM 300 18:00 I A On 300
[6-Nov-10 8:20 2426 Ramiji UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 ¢ /(rk 160
16-Nov-10 820 3812 Anjamma UFT  EWK FH 140 . 18:00 i C ﬁk 140
16-Nov-10 820 4563 loti UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 I C )/.k 140
E6-Nov-10 - 8:20 2443 Rangamma UTT  EWK TFH 140 18:00 1 C Jeb Work 140
16-Nov-10  $:20 3921 K Savitr: KI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A Oll Al 130
16-Nov-10  8:20 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
16-Nov-10  8:20 3916 Prasad Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 . I A On Alc 275
16-Nov-10  8:20 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Ale 275
16-Nov-10 820 4156 G Srino KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 275
£6-Nov-10  8:20 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140G 18:00 1 C /ork 140 .
16-Nov-10  8:20 4190 shivani UTT EWK Fi 140 18:00 - I C 'Zﬁ{work 140
16-Nov-10 8:20 4191 maryappa UTT  EWK MH I C b Work 160
16-Nov-10 8:20 392 K langnuath = KJ 1 A On Afc 300
19 November, 2010 . Page 3 of 7
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQut Attn Block  Paymient Amount
t6-Nov-10  8:20 3824 J Yenkanna  UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C %ﬂ‘ﬂ'{ 160
[6-Nov-10  8:30 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH t60 18:00 1 C /K’:yrk 160
16-Nov-E0 830 3826 D Badramma UTT  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 c 7 /J;E/O f 140
16-Nov-10  8:30 3828 B Nila UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /dg:ﬂz 160
16-Nov-10  8:30 2231 Nagama UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C ' : 140
16-Nov-10  8:30 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
16-Nov-10 830 2604 Sirisha uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C 140
16-Nov-10 8:30 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MM 160 18:00 I cC 160
[6-Nov-10 830 2436 Padma uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
16-Nov-10 830 2420 murali uTT EWK MH 160 18:60 1 C 160
16-Nov-10  8:30 2347 Satama UTT EWK MEH 160 18:00 1 C c 160
16-Nov-10  8:30 2631 Govindu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C %r 275
16-Nov-10  8:30 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C T 160
I6-Nov-10  8:30 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK  FH [40 18:00 1 C /K 140
16-Nov-10 &30 4454 Linganuna UTT  EWK FH 14¢ 18:00 1 C /K:k 140
16-Nov-10  8:30 4453  Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /ﬁk F40 .
16-Nov-10 8:30 207% Sahnkerappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C b Wetk . 160
16-Nov-10  8:30 3322 Kasab UTT .EWK MH 1_60 18:00 I C / 160 }
16-Nov-10 8:40 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale T130
16-Nov-10-  8:40 2372 Govindo P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc_ 275
16-Nov-10  8:40 2403 Vanandi PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
16-Nov-10  8:40 2399 Mohini PK Cly FH 130 18:00 P A On Alc 130
16-Nov-10  8:40 2369 C Jagarnath PK crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc . 273
16-Nov-10  8:40 4898 Shimadri P.K Civ MH E50 18:00 1 A On Ale 50
16-Nov-10 840 2368 P.Kumar PK cv CO 300 18:00 1A On Ale 300
16-Nov-10  8:40 30355 B.Naresh Kum P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
16-Nov-10 8:40 3867 K Apanna PK cv MH 150 18:00 1A On A/c 150
16-Nov-1¢ 840 2641 raghave P.K Crv M 150 18:00 1 A Cn Alc 150
[6-Nov-10  8:50 2401 MNagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
[6~Nov-10  8:50 2390 Anakith P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 T A On Alc 275
16-Nov-10  8:50 3853 N Giri babu P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 P A On Alc 275
16-Nov-10 8:50 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 1800 I A On Alc 275
16-Nov-10  8:530 4905 Yesu . PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1" A On Alc 275
16-Nov-10  8:50 4899 Subhash PX Clv MH [50 18:00 1A On Al 150
16-Nov-10  8:50 2407 P.santosh P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
16-Nov-10  8:50 2780 Prakash P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 295
16-Nov-1¢  8:30 2790 T Gopal PK Cv MH 150 18:00 1 A OnAlc 150
16-Nov-10  8:50 2797 layaram PK CIv MIH 150 18:00 1 A On Afe 150
16-Nov-10  8:30 3056 Vasudev PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe 275
16-Nov-10  §:50 3513 Somesar PK crv MA 275 18:00 P A On Afc 275

16-Nov-t0  8:30 3514 Achutya PK Civ On Ale 275

16-Nov-10  8:50 4897 Nilamabr P.K Clv On Afc 150
16-Nov-10 9:00 3913 Ganesh Kl ' On Afe 275
16-Nov-10 9:00 3405 Santosh BHM

On Ale 150
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount

16-Nov-10 9:00 3252 Shanker BHM  PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al o225
l6-Nov-10  9:00 3089 p. Ranpit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
16-Nov-10  9:60 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 P A On Alc 250
[6-Nov-i0  9:00 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH E50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
16-Nov-10 9:00 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:.00 1 A On Afe 300
16-Nov-16  9:00 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Afc 200
[6-Nov-10  9:00 4177 anil knmar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
16-Nov-10  9:00 4179  giri babu PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
. E6-Nov-10 9:00 4180 Ihanger. PPN WEL MA 230 18:00 1 A On Alc - 250
16-Nov-t0  9:00 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 223
16-Nev-10 9:00 3917 X Srinu Kl CHv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Al 275
16-Nov-10 9:00 4155 Shanveer K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
16-Nov-10  9:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN. MA 200 18:00 I A On Ale 200
16-Nov-10  9:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN Co 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
16-Nov-10  9:00 4598 Kundiaha BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 A On Afe 150
10-Nov-1¢ 9:00 4802 Sudharkar BHM PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
16-Nov-10  9:00 4957 Sekhar Kl CIv MH 150 £8:00 I A On Afc 150
16-Nov-10  9:00 4958 mahesh KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
16-Nov-10  9:00 5023 surani LSK TIL MaA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
16-Nov-10  9:00 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
F6-Nov-10 9:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A Cn Al

1o-Nov-10 . 9:00 4122 Bagg raji SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc

16-Nov-10  9:00 4069  prakash SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale

L6-Nov-F0  9:00 4096 Giri raj LSK TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ade

16-Nov-10 9:00 3919 Chenna rao KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc

16-Nov-10  9:00 3920 Krishna Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Adc

16-Nov-10  9:00 4083 MNarayan SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc’

[6-Nov-10  9:00 3922 W Laxmi KJ Cly FH 130 18:00 1A On Al

16-Nov-10  9:00 3924 B Devi KJ Cciv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale

16-Nov-10  9:00 4046 Anjanakausal KJ CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 A On Afc

16-Nov-10  9:00 3962 BRanshi Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al

16-Nov-10  9:.00 4130 Kaptan singh  LSK TIL MH [75 18:00 1 C On Ale

16-Nov-10  9:00 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Afe

16-Nov-10 9:10 4256 Satrodhan SHY PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc

16-Nov-10  9:10 4353 Murali SHV  PAJ MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc

16-Nov-10  9:10 4330 Hariom SHV  PAI MH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale -
16-Nov-10  9:10 4255 Vivek SHV PAl MA 225 .18:00 I C On Afc

16-Nov-10  9:20 43528 Madhu MAD  ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alg

16-Nov-10 9:20 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc

[6-Nov-10  9:20 453] Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale

16-Nev-10 9:20 4330 Balakrishna MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale

[6-Nov-10  9:30 4793 Surgj SFK Al MA La25 4846 1A

16-Nov-10  9:30 4249 B Jogaiah ’ -.EQOO I A

16-Nov-10  9:30 5037 Ramesh 250 18:00 I A

: ficer Audit

IgNovelnber. 20]0 “IIIII;.GQ.II.-'Sig'....’ﬂlt‘tl-l. ) : - Pa'ge Sof.7

- JOOD ESTATES
£ SREENWCOD ES

CKED
Certified by: Cett CHECKE

/ N . 1Juaﬂ€".‘:‘ e

iect MapAager/zngg. . —PRnager
GPF;E!‘;:JW\ ODgESTﬂ £S Greenwooid Estates




Date En 1 Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

16-Nov-16 9:30 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I A Job Woek 250
16-Nov-1¢ 9‘:40 4631 Prakash .S PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C Owdlc 150
16-Nov-10 - 9:40 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
16-Nov-10  9:40 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On AJc 250
16-Nov-10 9:40 3537 Kavi raj [ PLU MH 150 18:00 I C ~ On Ale 150
16-Nov-t0  9:40 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
l6-Nov-10  9:50 43537 Yaseen BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
16-Nov-10  9:50 4546 Shanker BPO ELE . MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
16-Nov-10  9:50 4547 Sanjeev BPO  ELE MA 250 [8:00 1 C On Alc 250
16-Nov-10  9:50 2492 b.Pochia BPO ELE HM 300 18:00 P C On Alc 300
F6-Nov-10 10:00 5045 (.Srinivas RRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
16-Nev-10 10:00 5044 RaghuRama RRR  ELE Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
16-Nov-10 10:00 5046 Lakshminaray RRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afle 250
16-Nov-10  10:00 5057 Suresh RRR ELE MA 250 18:09 1 C On Afc 250
16-Nov-10  10:00 5058 B.Mahesh RRR ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
16-Nov-10  [0:10 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1C On Afe 350
16-Nov-10  10:10 4701  Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Afe 250
16-Nov-10  10:10 4700 Swami Velo VLS TIL MA 350 13:00 1 C On Alc 350
16-Nov-10  10:10 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Al

16-Nov-10  10:10 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL, MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc

16-Nov-t0  10:20 5073 Vishweshwar  SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe

16-Nov-16 10:20 5060 Raju SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
16-Nov-10  10:20 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C OnAlc 250
16-Nov-10  10:20 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 230 18:00 I C Job Work 250
E6-Nov-10  10:20 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C P Work 350
16-Nov-10  10:20 2492 b.Pochia BPO ELE HM 300 18:00 ' C & Onake 300
16-Nov-10  10:30 5059 Kishore SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ale 250
16-Nov-10 10:30 5050 Anjenellu DDL  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Alc 160
16-Nov-10  10:30 5039 Dine Dayal DDL ELE Co 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
T16-Nov-10 10:30 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
16-Nov-10  10:30 3924 D Vijay YAD  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Aflc 250
16-Nov-10  10:30 3093 Mahesh VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 i C On Alc 160
t6-Nov-10  10:30 2497 P.Varesh VAR ELE CO 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
16-Nov-10  10:30 2699 Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 C On Ale 250
16-Nov-10  10:30 2560 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 C On Aje 250
16-Nov-10  10;30 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 i C On Adc 250
16-Nov-10  10:30 3927 Sanjay YAD  PLU MA 250 18:00 C On Alc 250
16-Nov-10  11:00 4691 . Pradeep VIJK - PLU MA 250 18:00 / C On Ale 187.5
16-Nov-10 13:00 5053 Dipu ' VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 /C On Ale 187.5
16-Nov-10  11:00 4407 K Arbind VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 ,%SVC On Al 168.75
[6-Nov-10  11:00 5055 ‘Dipak VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 %C On Alc ‘ 187.5
16-Nov-10 11:00 4408 T Laddy VLR %C K On Alc 168.75
[6-Nov-10  12:00 4410 U Raju )«v@ On Ale 168.75
16-Nov-10  J1:00 5654 BRino 075 C On Alc i8§7.5
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount.

16-Nov-10 11:00 4959 Pratap KDS PLU MA 250 18:00 /.’75/(: On Afc 187.5
16-Nov-10  11:00 4405 J Mahesh VLR PAl  MH 150 18:00 % ﬁ Work 1125
16-Nov-10  1E:00 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 230 18:00 0/3) g On Afc 187.5
16-Nov-10  11:00 4404 D Rambabau VLR PAIl MA 225 18:00 ‘}‘.\/5/2 y(’fk 168.75
16-Nov-10 11:00 4723 Rajesh Biswal VJK  PLU  MA 250 18:00 ”/ On Ale 187.5
16-Nov-10  11:00 4722 Bijay Biswat  VIK PLU MH t50 18:00 :D’S/Z On Afc Fi2.5
E6-Nov-10  £1:00 4406 K Ramababu VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 o S e On Alc 168.75
t6-Nov-10  11:00 4689 Bijay Kumar VJK PLU CO 300 18:00 M‘Z On Afc 225
16-Nov-10  11:00 4409 N Shiva VLR PAI MA 225 138:00 9/{2/ On Alc 168,75
16-Nov-10  11:10 5072 Ramshay RAM  POL MA 225 18:00 05 ¢ On Al¢ 168.75
16-Nov-10  18:00 2347 Satama UTT  EWK  MH 160 22:00 y/ M 120 /
16-Nov-10  18:00 3828 B Nila UTT EWK MH 160 22:00 / ’ M ' 120
16-Nov-10  18:00 3%i9 Mithiaiah UFTT  EWK . M 160 22:00 % ‘M’: 120
16-Nov-10 18:00 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK  MH 160 22:00 O/z * JobWor 120
16-Nov-10  18:00 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH E40 22:00 ya/c .M‘é 105
16-Nov-10  18:00 3522 Kasab UTT EWK  MH [60 22:00 )VIS/ o rk Co120
16-Nov-10  18:00 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH 160 22:00 }ZS/C W 120
16-Nov-10 18:00 4191  maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 22:00 045 C Work 120
T . -
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 17-Nov-1  To Date: 17/11/10

—t n
Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Biock  Payment— Amount
17-Nov-10  6:00 2079 Srinu T EWK MH 160 1800 . 14 C 6T 240
17-Nov-10  6:10 3828 B Nila UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I'? A ork.~" 249
F7-Nov-10 " 6:10 3819 Mithiaiah UTT  EwK MH 160 18:00 L% A 7 Job-Work 240
[7-Nov-10  6:10 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.; A % OnAfle 300
17-Nov-10  6:10 4588 Venkatesh BSpP CEN MA 200 18:00 iAA On Afc 300
17-Nov-10  6:10 43584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 E.}'A On Afe 300
17-Nov-10  6:10 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 LYy A } or| 210
17-Nov-10  6:10 2347 Satamna urr EWK MH 160 18:00 l.;)A I ork 240
17-Nov-10 6:10 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1.51A  lobA¥or 240
i7-Nov-10  6:10 3678 B Ramu UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 L5fA s )k 240 -
[7-Nov-10 - 6:10 3322 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 A :’(J&mWo 4 240
“17-Nov-10 6:10 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 A Job"Work 240
17-Nov-10  7:00 4746 Ravi VM Civ MA 275 18:00 C “0On A
17-Nov-1¢  7:00 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ae
17-Nov-10  7:00 3633 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Al
17-Nov-10  7:00 3652 V Murali VM aiv CO 300 18:00 [ C On Alc
t7-Nov-10  7:00 4773 Mallesh VM CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
L7-Nov-t0  7:00 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
17-Nov-10  7:00 4747 Vamshi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc
17-Nov-10 7:00 4748 Venkatesh VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe
F7-Nov-16 7:00 3695 Radhika VM crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al
17-Nov-10 7:00 3934  Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc
17-Nov-10 7:00 3731 Savaramma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
I7-Nov-10 7:00 3998 B Padma VM Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
I7-Nov-f0  7:10 4807 Keswab BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Afg
17-Nov-10  7:10 3476 Satrughan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1A On Afc
17-Nov-10 7:10 3470 Yugesh © BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
t7-Nov-10  7:10 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A Cn Alc
17-Nov-10  7:10 3545 Dindya BY CIv MH 150 18:00 . I A On Afc
}7-Nov-10  7:10 4810 Jagdish BY Clv MH 150 18:00 P A On Alc
E7-Nov-10  7:10 3355 WNahar BY Cly MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc
17-Nov-10  7:t0 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 LA On Afe
7-Nov-100 710 3238 WNandlal BY Cv MA 275 1800 1 A On Alc
17-Nov-10  7:10 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c
17-Nov-10  7:10 4812 RekhaBai BY v FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc
F7-Nov-10  7:10 3798 Sunti bai BY Cv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc
17-Nov-10 720 3477 Tuliva BY C1v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc
17-Nov-10 7:20 3474 Santalal BY Crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc
[7-Nov-10  7:20 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 E8:00 I A On Alc
17-Nov-10  7:20 4383 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN co 300 18:00 A On Afe 300
E7-Nov-10 7:20 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ale 200
17-Nov-10 7:20 3801 Dasaratha BY CIY. M il ) T On Ale 150
{7-Nov-10 720 3267 Rajen By v WS HEGKEZED | On Afe 275
)

9 November, 2010 Page | of 7

5 ESTATES

»)
~gEENWCO
Cer#éfit R cHECKED

SadreRy

=
Certified by:

R

Proiect Mariager/Engg. Ac g -
GREENWQOD ESTAT E:S * TIRRAZE

Phmnmeem =

e e

Creenwood Estates - 2




Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

17-Nov-10  7:20 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
17-Nov-10  7:20 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Alc 200
17-Nov-10  7:20 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 P A On A/c 200
17-Nov-10  7:30 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIv MA 275 183:00 I C On Alc 275
17-Nov-10  7:30 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
F7.Nov-10  7:30 4836 Pramod NHM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Nov-10 7:30 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
17-Nov-t0  7:30 4968 Ramesh NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
17-Nov-10  7:30 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
17-Nov-10  7:30 3013 Sushila NHM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale [30
17-Nov-10  7:30 4829 TulsiRam NHM ' Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
17-Nov-10 730 4828 WNahim NHM v cO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
17-Nov-10 7.30 5001 Balender NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 275
17-Nov-10 7:30 5000 WNarender NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
17-Nov-10  7:30 4969 Maheshwari NHM  CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Nov-10  7:40 39{3 Ganesh Kl CIvV MA 275 18:00 P A On Alc 275
17-Nov-10  7:40 4955 Damayanthi Kl v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
17-Nov-10  7:40 4399 Ganesh Ki CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
F7-Nov-10  7:40) 4395 Mini KJ crvy FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
t7-Nov-10 7:40 3923 B Ramanamm KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Afe 130
L7-Nov-[0 740 3950 Hemmo KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Af¢ 130
17-Nov-10  7:40 4988 Shisil S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Al

17-Nov-10 7:40 3010 Laxmi S.A Crv FH 130 $8:60 1 A On Ade

17-Nov-10 7:40 5009 Amrata S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc

{7-Nov-10 7:40 5008 Ianla Bai S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale )
17-Nov-10  7:40 5007 Guddi S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale " 130
17-Nov-10  7:40 5006 Marvala S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
17-Nov-10  7:40 4043 Prem K] v MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
17-Nov-10 - 7:40 5004 Gunishoor S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
17-Nov-10  7:40 4994 Sharma S.A crv FH 130 [8:00 I A On Afc 130
I7-Nov-10  7:40 4993 Shashikala SA Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale £30
17-Nov-t0  7:40 4992 Mini Bhai S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 T A On Ale 150
17-Nov-10  7:40 5029 Santhosh S.A Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 2715
17-Nov-10  7:40 4936 Mohan NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
17-Nov-10 7:40 4989 Rajesh - CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
17-Nov-{0  7:40 4159 M Shubham Kl Crv FR 130 18:00 I A On A/c 130
17-Nov-10 7:40 4155 Shanveer K CIv MH 150 18:00 P A On Alc 150
17-Nov-10 740 4953 Titama Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ade 130
17-Nov-10  7:40 5011 Rani S.A CIv FH [30 18:00 I A On Alc 130
[7-Nov-10  7:40 3032 Santa S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
17-Nov-10  7:40 4957 Sekhar KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
17-Nov-10 7:40 4990 Devan S.A Civ MH 150 \ On Al 150
17-Nov-10  7:40 4958 mahesh Kl CIvV MH . Cn Alc 150
17-Nov-10  7:40 5033 Dewki Bhai S.A ¥ M On Al 150
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Bate I D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Afttn Block  Payment Amount

17-Nov-10  7:40 5030 Kishor S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
F7-Nov-10  7:40 4983 Shaker S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
17-Nov-10  7:40 4984 Dinesh S.A C1v MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
17-Nov-10 7:40 4986 Sudhaker S.A Cw MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe - 275
17-Nov-10  7:40 4987 Karthik S.A CIv MH 150 £8:00 1 A On Ale 150
17-Nov-10  7:530 3670 Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Al 130
E7-Nov-10  7:50 4598 Kundiaha BSP CEN MH [5G 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
17-Nov-10  7:50 3694 Sangeeta VM Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
17-Nov-10 7:50 5003 Gudda S.A CIvV MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
17-Nov-10  7:50 4770 Raju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Ade 275
F7-Nov-10  7:50 4982 Dasaran S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
17-Nov-10  7:50 4985 Kumar S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
17-Nov-10 7:50 4995 chandra kala S.A CIv TH 130 18:00 I A On Ade 130
17-Nov-10  7:50 4931 S.arjun S.A Civ CO 300 18:00 A On Afe 300
I7-Nov-10  7:50 5005 Shadu S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
17-Nov-10  7:50 5031 Dhani Ram S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Al 150
17-Nov-10  7:50 4991 Sri Chand S5.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
17-Nov-10  8:00 3949 Kanchan Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
E7-Nov-10  8:00 3948 Afjun K C1v MH 50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Nov-10  8:00 3946 Ekra KJ Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale [50
[7-Nov-10 8:00 4397 Om prasad KlJ Crv ME 150 18:00 1 C On A/g
17-Nov-10 800 3943 Santosh KJ civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale
I7-Nov-10  8:00 39235 K Bharati KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale
17-Nov-10 8:00 4154 Bal krishna KJ Ctv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc
17-Nov-t0  8:00 4157 Krishna lal Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 t C On Afc
17-Nov-10  8:00 3914 K Yakashi . Ki Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c
17-Nov-10  8:00 4956 Gourak KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale
17-Nov-10  8:00 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale
17-Nov-10  8:00 4396 B Suresh Kl CIv MI{ 150 18:00 I C On Al
[7-Nov-10  8:10 3645 Vhagya K Cry MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afe
17-Nov-10 8:10 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K Ccrv MA . 275 18:00 I A On A/c
17-Nov-10  8:10 2368 P.Kumar P.K CIv Co 300 18:00 I A On Ale
17-Nov-10 8:10 2403  Vanandi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc
17-Nov-10  8:10 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Al
17-Nov-10 8:10 3058 Vishwanath PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Al
17-Nov-10  8:10 2372 Govindo P.K Cliv MA 275 18:00 P A On Alc
I7-Nov-t0  $:80 239¢ Mohini P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On A/c' 130
17-Nov-10 8:10 4932 Ramesh BDV  Civ MA 275 18:00 1A /Wf%rk 275
17-Nov-10  8:10 3866 K Jasuda P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc 130
t7-Nov-10 810 3856 N Ravi kumar PK v MH {50 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
17-Nov-10 810 4928  Sunitha BDvV Qv FH 130 18:00 I A Mork 130
17-Nov-10  8:10 4926 Kamala BDV  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A Job Work 130
F7-Nov-10 810 3853 N Giri'babu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
17-Nov-10 8:10 4905 Yesu PK Civ MA 275 18:.00 T A On Afe 275
D
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Date In ID . Name Cont  Tvpe Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment  Amount

17-Nov-10 8:10 4913 Viswanath BDV  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A /J)MF‘I\ 275
17-Nov-10 8:20 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 i C /J?ﬁéz < 180 -
I7-Nov-10  8:20 3824 1 Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C H M ) 160
[7-Nov-10  8:20 2436 Padma UrT EWK FH 140 18:00 i C ~Ilob"Work 140
17-Nov-10  8:20 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH [40 18:00 1 C Mk- 140
17-Nov-10 820 3679 D Bagry UTT EwWK FH - 140 18:00 1 C /J)M : 140
I17-Nov-10 8:20 4563 ot UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C -/Jab{;::' 140
17-Nov-10 820 2211  Laxma mama UTT EWK  ¥H 140 18:00 1 C /J].b’(pk 140
I7-Nov-10  $:20 4451 Guikulud Man UTT EWK FH [40 18:00 1 C /1@(0 < 146
17-Nov-10 820 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C rk 140
FT-Nov-10 820 2077 Raju UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 ' 1 C " AGh Work 160
t7-Nov-10 820 4233 B Kavita UTT EWK FH 140 E8:00 1 C Jet"Work 140
t7-Nov-10 820 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Mﬂ( 160
17-Nov-10 . 8:20 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C "'Mrk. 160
.17-Nov-]0 8:20 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Mrk 140
17-Nov-10  8:20 4186 madifeddy UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C ﬂ-)ﬂd 3 160
17-Nov-10 220 4187 laxmi devs UTT  EWwWK FH - 140 18:00 I C Q'J}m::(\ 140
17-Nov-10  8:30 3922 N Laxmi KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I C gOn Alc 130 .
17-Nov-10  8:30 3951 Sampurana KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Al 130
17-Nov-10  8:30 44902 N Krushna KJ Clv HM 300 13:00 I C On Ale 300
17-Nov-10 8:30 3963 Krushna Kl Clv MA 275 18:00- I C On A/c 275 .
17-Nov-10 " 8:30 3924 B Devi K] CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
17-Nov-10 830 4156 G Srino Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 i C On Afc 275
17Nov-10 830 3921 K Savitri KT CIv FH 130 18:00 On Afe 130
17;Nov-10 8:30 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ CIvV CO 300 1800 On Afc : 300
7-Nov-10 830 3915 Prasad KF civ MA - 275 18:00 On Alc 275
17-Nov-10 830 3915 K Vijay kurnar KJ CIv MA 275 1800 On Adc 275
E7-Nov-10 &30 3920 Krishna Kl Cly MH 150 18:00 “On Alc E50
I7-Nov-10  8:30 3919 Chenna rao K Clv MH 150 1800 On Alc 150
t7-Nov-10 840 2106 Ktramiah UTT  Ewk MH 160 18:00 /km k 160
I7-Nov-10 840 3815 B Kamali UTlT EWK FH 140 18:00 }’m’k 140
[7-Nov-10 840 2108 Kurmmama UrT EWK MH 160 18:00 Job Work 160
17-Nov-10 840 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 /ﬁ(wok 140
[7-Nov-10 840 2444 Lachi Ram = UTT EWK MH 160 ]'8:00 ) /kf(w'(;:k 160
I7-Nov-10 8§40 2421  neerana UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 Dept: ') 160
[7-Nov-10  8:40 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 //;(rmk 140
17-Nov-10 840 4433 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 ! ork . 140
I7-Nov-10 - 8:40 4183 b laxmi uTT ELE FH 140 18:00 Wr 140
17-Nov-10 8:40 4565 Laxmi urT EWK FH 140 18:00 JobWork 140
17-Nov-10  8:40 3687 B Kali uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 Dept- . 140
17-Nov-10  $:40 2420 murali UTT  EWwWK MH 160 18:00 é’:/ 160
17-Nov-10  8:50 2397 Kamalama PK Civ FH 130 18:00 : On Ale I30
17-Nov-10  8:50 3519 Basanta PK civ FH 130 18:00 On Alc 130

17-Nov-10 8:50 3865 K Savitri P.K Crv
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17-Nov-10  8:50 3314 Achtitya PK Civ MA 275 18:00 A On Al C273
17-Nov-10  8:50 3513 Somesar P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
17-Nov-10 8:50 4809 Subhash PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ade |50
E7-Nov-10 8350 4897 Nilamabr PK Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
17-Nov-10 8:50 3867 K Apanna P.K aiv MH 150 18:00 I A On Al 150
17-Nov-10  8:50 2395 Manjula P.K Clv FFH 130 18:00 i A On Ale 130
17-Nov-10 8:50 2811 p Laxmi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc . 130
[7-Nov-10-  8:50 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A . On Asc 275
17-Mov-10  8:50 2641t raghave PK Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 130
17-Nov-10 8:50 2631 Govindu P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
17-Nov-10  9:00 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale 130
17-Nov-10  9:00 2403 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
17-Nov-10  9:00 2396 venkata Ramn P.K CIv MH 130 18:00 I A On Al 150
[7-Nov-10  9:00 240] Nagaraju PK. Qv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
F7-Nov-10 9:00 3252 Shanker BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
17-Nov-10  9:00 3056 Vasudev P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
17-Nov-10  9:00 2390  Anakith P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
17-Nov-10 - 9:00 3689 p. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
17-Nov-t0  9:00 2797 Jayaram P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc
17-Nov-10  9:00 3405 Santosh BHM  pAl MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale
¥7-Nov-10  9:00 2781 Prakash PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c
17-Nov-10  9:00 4083 Narayan SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
17-Nov-10  9:00 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc
17-Nov-10  9:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEIL MA 250 "18:00 1 A On AJc
17-Nov-10  9:00 4145 Ram laxman  LSK TIL MA 300 1800 t C On Alc
[7-Nov-10  9:00 4130 Kaptan singh LSK-  TIL MH 175 18:00 I C On Al
17-Nov-10  9:00 4]23. lagan SCM ary MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
TNov-10 9:00 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc
[7-Nov-10 9:00 4216 N Ramu BPO ELE MA 250 1800 1 C On Afe
P7-Nov-10  9:00 4096 Giri raj LSK TIL. MA 300 18:00 1 C On Al
17-Nov-10  9:00 4069 prakash SCM  cCrv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc
17-Nov-10  9:00 3917 K Sriny Kl Ccrv MA 275 18:00 [ A On Alc 275
17-Nov-10  9:.00 4896 Arjun P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
17-Nov-10 " 9:00 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM PA] MA 225 18:00 i C On Al 225
L7-Nov-t0 9:00 3878 Krishna BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
[7-Nov-10 9:00 4064 Katlinga KJ CIv HM . 300 18:00 i A On Afc 300
[7-Nov-10 9:00 4802 Sudharkar BHM  PaAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Afe 225
[7-Nov-10 9:00 5023 surani LSK TIL MA 1300 1800 1 C On Al 300
F7-Nov-10  9:00 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
[7-Nov-10  9:00 3962 Banshi Kl CIv MA 275 1800 1 A On A/ 275
[7-Nov-i0  9:00 4046 Anjana kausal K] Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Al 130
[7-Nov-10  9:00 3868 K Gopinath PK Clv MEL 150 18:00 1A On Aic 150
[7-Nov-10  9:10 4350 Hariom SHV  pAl MH oSG0 1. T : On Adc i50
[7-Nov-10 910 1353 Murali SHY  pAl ' :-E}l I On Ale 225
Audit

19 November, 2010 o ‘PageSof7
L EERWCOD ESTATES
= C‘HEcKED \
z |

Certifield by:

S ABEETY

Proiect Managér/ngg. A viznager ..M.i
GREENWOOD ESTAT ES _ Greenweod Esiates '

EE. VR




Date in 1) Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment  Amount
17-Nov-10  9:10 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1

C On Afc 225
17-Nov-10 10 4255 Vivek SHV PAIT MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
t7-Nov-10 9:10 4253 J Hussain SHY  pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ak 225
17-Nov-10 9:20 3537 Kavi raj LS PLU MH | 150 18:60 : 1 C On 150
17-Nov-10 9:20 4959 Pratap KDS  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Ak:rk 250
17-Nov-10 920 4960 Mursalin KDS PLU MH 150 18:00 I C v JobWork 130
E7-Nov-i0  9:20 4630 Anjaiah .S PLU MA 250 18:00. Lc On Alc 250
17-Nov-10  9:30 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
17-Nov-10 930 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
17-Nov-10 9:30 4722 Bijay Biswat  VJK PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
17-Nov-10  9:30 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 1%:.00 1 C On Afc 250
17-Nov-10  9:30 5034 Rino VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
17-Nov-10  9:30 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
17-Nov-10 9:30 5055 Dipak VIK PLU MA 230 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
17-Nov-10  9:30 35053 Dipu VIK PLU MA 250 13:00 I C On Ale 250
17-Nov-10 9:40 4330 Balakrishna MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ade 250
17-Nov-10  9:40 4531 Sai MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
17-Nov-10  9:40 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc . 250
17-Nov-10  9:40 4528 Madhy MAD  ELE Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc ' 300
F7-Nov-10 9:50 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
17-Nov-10 © 9:50 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I A On Afc 250
I7-Nov-10 ©:50 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I A On Ade 230
17-Nov-10 9:50 5037 Ramesh AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A Cn Alc 250
17-Nov-10 - 9:50 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc
17-Nov-10  9:30 3927 Sanjay YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc
17-Nov-10 10:00 3045 G .Srinivas RRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
E7-Nov-t0  10:00 3057 Sufesh RRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250 X !
17-Nov-t0  10:00 35044 Raghu Rama RRR ELE CcO 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300 5&
17-Nov-10 10:00 5046 Lakshminaray RRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ade 250 £
17-Nov-10 10:00 5058 B.Mahesh RRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
17-Nov-10  10:30 2699 Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 P C On Alc 250
17-Nov-10 .10:30 2500 Satva Marayan VAR  ELE MA 250. 18:00 1 C On Al 250
17-Nov-10  10:30 2497 P.Varesh VAR  ELE Co 300 18:00 1 C On Afc
17-Nov-t0  10:30 35060 Raju SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 T A On Afe
17-Nov-10 10:30 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale
17-Nov-10 10:30 5030 Anjenetiu DDL  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A -On Ac
17-Nov-10  10:30 5059 Kishore SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Afc
17-Nov-10  10:30 3093 Mahesh VAR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc
F7-Nov-10 11:00 4999 Jangi VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 /OJS'C On Alc
17-Nov-10 11:00 4980 Bhana VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 yz/c On Alc
17-Nov-10 11:00 4979 Swami VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 % On Afe
17-Nov-10 [1:00 35039 Dine Dayat DDL ELE CcO 300 12:00 On Alc
17-Nov-10 11:00 4412 G Lingam VLR P4 On Afc
17-Nov-10  11:00 4637 Upender VLR PAI On Afc
{9 November, 2010 Page 6 of 7 .
O ESTATES
Certified by: sy CHECKE]
/ AT o] e
Sualey 2
Proiect MdhagersEngg. LW
GRE‘ENWOOD ESTATES Greenwood Estates - T




Date tn 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

17-Nov-10  1E:00 4411 R Raghu VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 /ﬂﬁc On Afc 168.75
17-Nov-10  11:00 4636 Bhasker VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 ‘/O}S/C' On Afc 168.75
17-Nov-10  11:00 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18.00 /0,75/6 On Alc 262.5
E7-Nov-10 11:00 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 "7 C On Alc 187.5
17-Nov-10. 11:00 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 /07'( On Afc 187.5
17-Nov-10  11:00 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 /GﬂS/E On Al 187.5
17-Nov-10 11:00 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 {/07/ On Ale 187.5
17-Nov-10 -1E:00 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 *)f/s/_i Cn Aic 262.5
17-Nov-10 18:00 2420 murali UTT  EWK  MH 160 22:00 )4? : Work 120
F7-Nov-1§  18:00 2443 Ranganima UuTT EWK FH 146 22:00 s C J o1 10,
[7-Nov-10  18:00 4191 maryappa UTT  EWK  MH 160 22200 075 &7 7 soutior

17-Nov-10 18:00 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK MH 160 22:00 (0{;)( fob-~Wor

17-Nov-10  18:00 4183 b laxmi UTT  ELE FH 140 22:00 /G’{C Ity Wo

17-Nov-10  18:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 22:00 )ZS/,C J or

17-Nov-10  18:00 3679 D Badry UTT EWK FH [40 22:00 "/0.’]5/ . Jo [ 105
17-Nov-10  18:00 3824 J Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 22:00 b; 75 C Jots Wor 120
17-Nov-10  18:00 2077 Raju UTT  EWK MH 160 22:00 )%’ C 3 ; 120
17-Nov-10 18:00 2071 Sahnkerappa  UTT  EWK MH 160 22:00 )/7’5 C. )62 120
[7-Nov-10  18:00 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 22:00 ‘“)/TS/C = 36b work 120
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 18-Nov-1  To Date: 18/11/10

Date In H Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Pay t  Amount
18-Nov-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1_3c ept. 240
18-Nov-10  6:10 4935 Bauj Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 f.57 A /m 2N 4125
18-Nov-t0  6:10 4936 Mohan NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 LSYA < Jg 225
18-Nov-10  6:10 4829 TulsiRam NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 19 A ¥ Work™ 412.5
18-Nov-10  6:10 4968 Ramesh Nl:IM Crv MA 275 18:00 1.5 A et Work 4125
18-Nov-10  6:10 4836 Pramod NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1.; A 4125
[8-Nov-10  6:20 2443 Rangamma  UTT EWK  FH 140 " 18:00 '3 C 210
18-Nov-10  6:20 3636 D Anita UFTT EWK FH 140 18:00 19C 210
lS-Nov—-l(} 6:20 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 L5 C 210
18-Nov-10  6:20 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.3 C
[8-Nov-18 620 4453  Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 L.\NC
18-Nov-10  6:20 4365 Laxmi UTT  EWK  FH 140 18:00 15/C
18-Nov-10  6:20 3522 Kasab UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 ES)C
18-Nov-t0  6:20 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK - MH 160 18:00 1.3/C :
18-Nov-10 620 4186 madt reddly UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 l C ’ F
13-Nov-10 620 38t5 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 £8:00 I; C ob Wo
{8-Nov-10 - 6:20 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 s C ) Jof'W
18-Nov-10 620 2420 wmwrals UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 i..‘D C Work-
iS-Nov-10 620 2604 Sirisha UTT  EWK  FH £40 18:00 li‘ C }W(oi
18-Nov-10  6:20 4017 B Balo UFT EWK MH 160 18:00 l.S)C = 7
18-Nov-10  6:20 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK™ MH 160 18:00 LZC k
18-Nov-10  6:20 4187 Jaxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1;C b Work
[8-Nov-10  6:20 4190 shivani UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 IHC Work
18-Nov-10 620 4191 maryvappa UTT EWK MEH 160 18:00 I.QC ™ Mork
18-Nov-10  6:20 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 l.:SDC M <
lS-NL-w-IO 6:20 2106 Kuramiah UTTY EWK MH 160 18:00 B C W
18-Nov-t0 620 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5%C Jorf Work 240
18-Nov-10 620 2212  Venkatiah UTT  EWK  MH 160  18:00 l.)C Work 240
18-MNov-10.  6:20 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1L.\C /ka/ork 240
18-Nov-10  6:20 4233 B Kavita UTTt EWK FH 140 18:00 I.DC ’ oh Work 210
18-Nov-10 620 3828 B Nila UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 I.DC Work 240
§8-Nov-10  6:20 38260 D Badramma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 . 1LY C W 210
18-Nov-10 620 3823 D Dasamma  UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5)C 210
18-Nov-10  6:20 3824 I Yenkanna UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1.y C fobh Work 240
18-Nov-1¢  7:00 4068 Srinivaserap  SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
13-Nov-10  7:00 4122 Bagg raji SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
18-Nov-10  7:00 4083 Narayan SCM Gy MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Nay-10  7:00 4123 Jagan S5CM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
18-Nov-160 7:00 4067 Ramu sCM Qv MA 275 18:00 [ On Ajc 275
18-Nov-10  7:00 4066 Simha chalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Nov-10  7:00 4069 prakash SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Nov-10  7:10 3009 Amrata S.A CIv FE ¢ 130 1804 oo L 130
18-Nov-10  7:10 5008 Janla Bai SA  Cv o nlHME D o 130
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Oaut Attn Block  Payment Amount

18-Nov-10  7:10 50k Rani 5.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale F30
18-Nov-16  7:10 5006 Marvala S.A Clv WMH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
18-Nov-10  7:10 4983 Shaker S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
18-Nov-10  7:10 4994 Sharma S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 i A On Alc 130
18-Nov-10  7:10 4984 Dinesh S.A (51\1 MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ade 275
18-Nov-10  7:10 5004 Gunishoor S.A CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
[8-Nov-10  7:10 5010 Laxmi S.A Civ FH 130 18:00 A On Afc 130
18-Nov-10 . 7:10 4992 Mini Bhai S.A CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
18-Nov-10  7:10 5005 Shadu S.A Cv MA 275 18:00 I A On Adc 275
18-Nov-10  7:20 4828 Nahim NHM  CIV co 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
18-Nov-10  7:20 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Nov-10  7:20 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
C18-Nov-10 7:20 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Nov-10  7:20 3013 Sushila NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Nov-t0  7:20 5000 WNarender NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
L8-Nov-10  7:20 5001 Balender NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18-Nov-10  7:20 4669 Maheshwari NHM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C OnAlc 130
18-Nov-10  7:30 4748 Venkatesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On ’ 275
18-Nov-10 - 7:30 3652 V Murali VM Civ co 300 18:00 1 C ob Work 300
18-Nov-10  7:30 36353 Laxmi VM C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C " On Alc 136
18-Nov-10  7:30 3670 Padma VM v FH £30 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Nov-10  7:30 4746 Ravi VM Crv MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc

18-Nov-10  7:30 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Civ MA 275 18:00 iC On Alc

18-Nov-10  7:30 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe

18-Nowv-10  7:30 3731 Savaramma VM Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C

18-Nov-10  7:30 4770 Raju VM Ckv MA . 275 18:.00 I C

18-Nov-10 7:30 3954 Shekhar VM Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 C

18-Nov-10  7:40 35031 Dhani Ram S.A CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1A

[8-Nov-10 740 5029 Santhosh S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A

1§-Nov-10  7:40 4993 Shashikala S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 ° 1 A

18-Nov-10  7:40 4995 chandrakala S.A CI\;’ FH 130 18:00 1 A

18-Nov-10  7:40 4985 Kumar S.A CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A

18-Nov-10  7:40 4990 Devan S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 I A

18-Nov-10  7:40 5033 Dewki Bhai S5.A Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A

18-Nov-10  7:40 4982 Dasaran S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A

18-Nov-t0) 740 5032 Santa S.A crv MH 150 18:00 1 A

E8-Nov-10  7:50 5003 Gudda S.A CcIv MA 275 18:00 P A

18-Nov-10  7:50 5067 Milabai S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A

18-Nov-10  7:50 4130 Kaptansingh LSK TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C

18-Nov-10  7:50 4096 Giriraj LSK TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C

18-Nov-10  7:50 5007 Guddi S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 I A

18-Nov-10  7:50 5066 Bahadurlal S.A Civ 150 18:00 A

18-Nov-10 7:30 4145 Ram laxman LSK. TIL
18-Nov-10  7:50 4989 Rajesh S.A CIv
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Date En 1D Nanme Cont  Type Skii  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
18-Nov-10  7:50 5065 Virendar SA CIv MA 275 18:00 1

A On Afc 275
18-Nov-10  7:50 4991 ' Sri Chand SA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On A 150
18-Nov-10  7:50 5064 Saileden S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc ESQ
18-Nov-10  7:50 5030 Kishor S.A v MA o275 18:.00 1 A On Ale 275
18-Nov-10  7:50 4988 Shisil. S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
18-Nov-t0  7:50 4987 Karthik S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 A On Ale 150
t8-Nov-10  7:50 4986 Sudhaker S.A civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc. 275
18-Nov-19  8:00 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
18-Nov-10  8:00 3545 Dindya BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Afe 150
18-Nov-10  8:00 3798 Sunti bai BY v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
18-Nov-10.  8:00 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
I8-Nov-10 - 8:00 4812 RekhaBai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc . 130
18-Nov-10  8:00 4807 Keswab BY Civ MA 275 18:00 P A On Alcr 275
§8-Nov-10  8:00 3267 Rajen . BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
18-Nov-10  8:00 3801 Dasaratha BY ' CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Adc 150
18-Nov-10 800 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH © 150 18:00 1 A On Afe [50
18-Nov-100  8:00 3320 Palo ram BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
18-Nov-10  8:00 3355 Nahar BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc ] 275
18-Nov-10 8:00 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
18-Nov-10  8:00 3474 Santalal BY v MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
18-Nov-10  8:00 3476 Satrughan BY cv MH 150 18:00 i A On Alc 150
18-Nov-10  §:060 3477 Tuliva BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afe 130 . :
18-Nov-10  8:00 3258 Nandlal BY CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275 /
18-Nov-10  8:10 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275 \
18-Nov-10  8:10 2368 P.Kumar PK Civ CcO 300 18:00 I A On Afe 300 )
18-Nov-10 8:10 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 A On Ale 130
18-Nov-10  8:10 3865 K Savitri K CIv -FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 136
18-Nov-10  8:#0 3918 P Kumar Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc - . 275
18-Nov-10  8:10 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 - I A On Alc 130
[8-Nov-10 810 4905 Yesu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale - 275
18-Nov-10 810 2397 Kamalama P.K Crv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
18-Nov-10 810 3923 B Ramanamm KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
18-Nov-10  8:10 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc [30
18-Nov-10  8:10 4953 Titama Kl Civ FH _ 130 18:00 V 1 C On Alc 130
18-Nov-10  &10 4955 Damayanthi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1:C On Alc 130
18-Nov-10  8:10 2372 Govindo PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
18-Nov-10 810 4397 Om prasad KJ C1v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc . 150
[8-Nov-10  8:10 3925 K Bharati KJ crv FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130
18-Nov-10 8§10 2811 P Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc . 130
18-Nov-10  8:10 2395 Manjula PK CIV FH 130 £8:00 I A On Afc 130
18-Nov-10 810 35{9 Basata P.K CIv TH 130 18:00 I A On Al 130
18-Nov-10 810 3645 Vhagya PK Crv MH 150 18:00 . LA LRedifon o
18-Nov-1¢  8:10 4157 Krishna lal K Civ FH 130 18:00 (1:9%2% i ,:x 5 130
18-Nov-10 8:10 4956 Gourak KJ Civ FH 130 18:q0 C ?\‘ G- i3
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skilll  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

18-Nov-10  &20 4156 G Srino Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
18-Nov-10  8:20 3917 K Srinn Kl CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Nov-10  8:20 4064 Katlinga Kl CIv HiM 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
18-Nov-1¢ - 8:20 4282 B Satish KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
18-Nov-10 8:20 4395 Mini KI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Nov-10 8:20 3919 “Chennarao KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C~ On Alc 150
18-Nov-10  8:20 3920 Krishna Kl Clv MH [50 18:00 1 C " On Alc 150
18-Nov-t0  8:20 3922 N Laxmi K Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
18-Nov-10  8:20 3950 Hemmo K v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
F8-Nov-10 8§20 4913 Viswanath BDV CIvV MA 275 18:060 1 A ob Work . 275
18-Nov-10 820 4926 Kamala BDV  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A Mork - 130
18-Nov-10  8:20 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A M 275
18-Nov-10  8:20 3949 . Kanchan Kl Crv FH 130 18:.00 I C On Al ) 130
18-Nov-10¢ §:20 3924 B Devi K CIv FH 130 18:00 1C OnAe 130
18-Nov-10  8:20 3943 Santosh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18-Nov-10 8:20 3963 Krushna KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18-Nov-10  8:30 3867 K Apanna P.X Clv MH 156G 18:00 I A On Alc 150
18-Nov-t0  8:30 3866 K Jasuda P.K Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
[8-Nov-10  8:30 3836 N Ravikumar P.K civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
[8-Nov-10 8§30 2781 Prakash PK Crv MA 275 1800 1 A On Afc 275
18-Nov-10  §:30 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
18-Nov-10 830 2403 Vanandi P.K CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc _ 275
18-Nov-10  §:30 4894 Narayana PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
18-Nov-10  8:30 2401 WNagaraju P.K CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
18-Nov-10  8:30 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On-A/c 150
18-Nov-10  8:30 2390 Anakith P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe . 275
18-Nov-10  8:30 2369 C.Jagarnath PK v MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc” 275
18-Nov-10  8:40 3687 B Kali UTT EWK  FH 14¢ 18:00 1 C /Iob/;;ork 140
18-Nov-10 8:40 3521 Ramana UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /B'pt/ 160
18-Nov-10  8:40 2231 Nagama UTT  EWK  FH 146 18:00 1 C )e{ 140
18-Nov-10  8:40 2444 Lachi Ram UTT EWK MH. 160 18:00 1 C D)e/ 160
18-Nov-E0  8:40 4563 lJoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C /o‘{Work . 140
[8-Nov-10 840 4183 b laxmi UTT ELE FH 140 18:00 I C ./ﬁ{w 140
E8-Nov-10 &40 4451 Gutkulugd Man UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 P C 9 JgWork 140
18-Nov-10 &350 3914 K Yakashi Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 i A On Alc 275
18-Nov-10  8:50 4402 N Krushna Kl CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
18-Nov-10  8:30 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ CIv CO 300 £8:00 1 A OnAfe 300
18-Nov-10  §:50 3915 K Vijay kumar KI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
18-Nov-10  8:30 3916 Prasad Kl Cv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ade 275
18-Nov-10  8:50 3931 Sampurana KJ CIv FH 130 A 130
18-Nov-10  8:50 4046 Anjanakausal KJ CIvV ' 130 A e
18-Nov-10  8:50 4043 Prem KJ CIV MH 150 ¥ §Ag S ﬁ S
18-Nov-10¢  8:30 3921 K Savitri KJ Clv  _ FH 130 o n Afc 130

18-Nov-10  8:50 3962 Banshi Kl Crv MA 275

]
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Date In iy Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Qut Attn - Block Payment Amount
18-Nov-1¢  8:50 4154 Bal krishna KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 i

A On Alc 150
18-Nov-16  8:50 3945 Ganga KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
18-Nov-10  9:00 3058 Vishwanath P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
18-Nov-10 9:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN co 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
18-Nov-10  9:00 308% P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 P A On Alc 150
18-Nov-10  9:00 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1A . On Alc 200
I8-Nov-10  9:00 4598 Kundiaha BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afe 150
18-Nov-10  9:00 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ale 200

18-Nov-10  9:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Ale 200
13-Nov-10  9:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
18-Nov-10  9:00 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 T A On Afe 200
18-Nov-10  9:00 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Afe 275
18-Nov-1¢  9:00 4896 Arjun PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Adc 150
18-Nov-100  9:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
18-Nov-16 %:00 3056 Vasudev PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
18-Nov-10  9:00 2797 Jayaram P.K Clv MH IS0 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
18-Nov-10 %00 2790 T Gopal P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
18-Nov-10  9:00 2641 raghave PK CIv MH IS0 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
18-Nov-10  9:00 2631 Govindu P.X CIv MA 275 18:00 P A On Ale 275
18-Nov-10  9:00 2407 P.santosh P.K crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Aflc 275
18-Nov-t0  9:00 3513 Somesar P.K v MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
18-Nov-10  9:00 4897 Wilamabr PK crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
[8-Nov-10  9:00 2399 Mohini P.K Clv FH 130 1800 1 A On Alc 130
18-Nov-10  9:00 4898 Shimadri P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
18-Nov-10  9:00 4899 Subhash PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ajc 150
18-Nov-10  9:00 4957 Sekhar Kl crv MH 150 £8:00 1 C On Adc 150
18-Nov-10  9:00 4958 mahesh Kl CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
18-Nov-10  9:00 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150

18-Nov-10  9:00 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL cO 300 18:.00 I A On Alc 300_:}
18-Nov-10  9:00 4159 M Shubham Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 [ On Alc 130
18-Nov-10  9:00 3913 Ganesh K1} CIv MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
18-Nov-10  9:00 3868 K Gopinath PK Chv Mi1 150 18:00 I A On Ade 130
18-Nov-10 9:00 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Afc 260
18-Nov-10  9:00 4399 Ganesh Kl Civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
18-Nov-10  9:00 440F Saraswati . KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18-Nov-10 910 4256 Satrodhan SHV PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Aflc 225
18-Nov-16 910 4253 ] Hussain SHYV PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18-Nov-10  9:10 4255 Vivek SHV PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18-Nov-10  9:10 4350 Hariom SHV PAI MH E50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Nov-10  9:10 4353 Murali SHV  PAI MaA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18Nov-10  9:20 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
18-Nov-10  9:20 4690 Santosh VIK PEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al sl

18-Nov-t)  9:20 5035 Dipak VIK PLU MA 230 18:0 = A fes ﬁ 250}

18-Nov-10  ©:20 4691 Pradeep VIK  PLU MA 250 18:(%? 1 &“ . . 250%

it ;
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Paymeat Amount

18-Nov-10  9:20 5034 Bino ©VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
18-Nov-10 920 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
18-Nov-10  9:20 4793  Suraj SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
18-Nov-10  9:20 5053 Dipu VIJK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
18-Nov-10  9:30 4249 B logaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I A On Ale 250
18-Nov-1¢  9:30 4803 Bikram BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Nov-10 %30 4206 Hussanappa BHM  Pal MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18-Nov-10 930 4198  sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18-Nov-10  9:30 5050 Anjencllu DDL  ELE MH 166 18:00 LA On Alc 160
18-Nov-10  9:30 4177  anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
18-Nov-10  9:30 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE co 300 18:00 P A On Afc 300
18-Nov-10  9:30 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Aflc 259
18-Nov-10  9:30 5059 Kishore SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A 250
18-Nov-t0  9:30 5060 Raju SRE ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
18-Nov-10  9:30 34035 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
18-Nov-10  9:30 5037 Ramesh AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A 250
18-Nov-10  9:30 4532 Ramakrishna MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A 250
[8-Nov-10  9:30 3252 Shanker BHM  PA] MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
E8-Nov-10  9:30 4928 Sunitha BDYV CIv FFH 130 18:00 1 A 130
13-Nov-10  9:30 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A 230
E8-Nov-10  9:40 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C 230
i8-Nov-10 940 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C 230
18-Nov-10  9:40 2492 b.Pochia BPO  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C 300
18-Nov-10  9:40 4547 Sanjeev BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
18-Nov-10  9:40 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
18-Nov-10  9:40 3927 Sanjay YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
18-Nov-10  9:50 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
18-Nov-10  9:50 4630 Anjaiah .S PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
18-Nov-10 - 9:50 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 I C 250
18-Nov-10  9:50 3530 MA Khuedoos 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
18-Nov-10  10:00 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
18-Nov-10  10:00 2699 WNagaraju . VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 I C 250
18-Nov-10  10:00 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
13-Nov-1¢  10:00 2497 P.Varesh VAR ELE Co 300 18:00 1 C 300
18-Nov-10  10:1¢ 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAl . MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
18-Nov-10 10:10 4410 U Raju VIR PAl MA 225 1800 1 C 225
18-Nov-10  10:10 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
[8-Nov-10  10:10 4408 T Laddu VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
18-Nov-10¢  10:10 4407 K Arbind VLR  PAI MA o225 18:00 1 C 225
18-Nov-10  [0:16 4404 D Rambabau VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
18-Nov-10  10:20 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C 250 ‘
18-Nov-10  10:20 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA c 350

18-Nov-10 10:20 4700 Swami Velo VLS
18-Nov-1¢ 10:20 3795 Dinesh kumar BY
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn BIW Amoup
18-Nov-10  10:20 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 e Job Work
18-Nov-10  10:30 5039 Dine Dayat DL ELE CO 300 18:00 / On Afc
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  12/11/10 To Date: 18/11/10

Contractor Name MD. Ishaq (Plumber)
Payment Type ' On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for '‘Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Ishaq (Plumber) (14 detail re

Contractor Name A Ramulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detait records)
Summary for "Payment Type = Job Work (2 detail records)
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA
Summary for Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (7 detail rec

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)
Payvment Type On Alc

Worker Skitt MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skilt MH

Sumimary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (12 detail r

Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detait record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skili FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Surmamary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (19 detail records

Contractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician)
Payment Type On Alc
Waorker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skifl' = HM (2 detail records)
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 20
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (10 detail Sum 26
Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5.5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) ) Sum 27
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 36.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (15 detai Sum 36.5
Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skil CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 6.75
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 34,5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 5.75
Summary for Payment Type' = On Afc (20 detail records) Sum 47
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (20 detail r Sym 47
Contractor Name Brundavan (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) . Sum 12
Worker Skil! MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum ’ 15
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) _ Sum 30
Payment Type On Alc '

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum I
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) Sum I
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Brundavan (Civil) (16 detail record Sum 31
Contractor Name Deen Dayal (Electrical)

Payment Type . On A/lc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skitl' = CO (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records)

19 November, 2010
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Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 7.75
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum ] 15.25
Sumimaty for 'Contractor Name' = Deen Dayal (Electrical) (14 detail r Sum 7 _ 1525
Contractor Name G.Srinivas rao (Electrical)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill : MA )
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Srinivas rao (Electrical) (6 detail Sum 10
Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil}
Payment Type On AJc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 90
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (7 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 638
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 55
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (31 detail records) Sum 230
Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = K Jaganath (Civil) (31 detail record Sum _ , 230
Contractor Name Leeladhar singh kushwa (Tile work)
Payment Type On A/e
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skitl MH
Surmmary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Leeladhar singh kushwa (Tile work Sum _ 19
Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)
Payment Type On Alc T
Worker Skill CoO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill - MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum i4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (14 detail recor Sum 22
Contractor Name Mahammed khudoos =
Payment Type Job Work
19 November, 2010 Page 3 of 8
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detailrecords) ~~~ Sum 2

Payment Type On Alc '

Worker Skill MA g

Summary for "Worker Skiil' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 0.75

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) Sum 0.75

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mahammed khudoeos (3 detail recor Sum 215

Contractor Name Mohd. Nahim (Civi)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 45

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 6

Payment Type On Alc

Woarker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (7 detail records) Sum 9.5

Worker Skill FH '

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 17

Worker Skill MA -

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 72

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10.5

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (27 detail records) Sum 109

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mohd, Nahim (Civil) (29 detail rec Sum 115

Contractor Name P.Kumar (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (I detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 1

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum. 51

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 93

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 65

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records) Sum / 215

Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = P.Kumar (Civil) (25 detail rec Tas) 216

Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) - )

Payment Type On Alc - .g .

Audit
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Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records} Sum 6
Worker Skill MA _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum - : 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 32
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (20 det Sum S 32
Contractor Name P Veeresh (Electrician)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CC
Summary for '"Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) ' Sum 15
Worker Skill MH _
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (15 detail records) Sum ) 24
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh (Electrician) (15 detailr =~ Sam 24
Contractor Name Pappulal (Tiles)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (! detail record) Sum 2
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (1 detail record) Sum : 2
Contractor Name Raghu Rama Raju '
Payment Type OnAk
Worker Skill _ CO . _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 28
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raghu Rama Raju (11 detail record ~Sum .28
Contractor Name Ramshay (Polish)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 1.5
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 1.5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Ramshay (Polish) (2 detail records) Sum _ 1.3
Contractor Name S.Arjun (CIVIL)
Payment Type _ On Ajc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) ' Sum 5
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records), .. .. 46
Worker Skill MA Ly ST
Summary for "Worker Skll[' = MA (6 deta  recordy _ _ Sumg 58
t9 November, 2010 | a‘ggﬁpfﬁb
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 57
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c¢ {23 detail records) Sum f66
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S.Arjun (CIVIL) (23 detailrecords .. . Sum 166
Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)

Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skill . €O

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Waorker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Shafik (Painter) (9 detail records) Sum T -
Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skili MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum : 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum S5
Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skiil MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 29
Suminary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)( ~~ Sum 34
Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA ‘

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 28
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (10 detail re Sum 28
Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skiil MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (7 detail re Sum R 1]
Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work) : /

Payment Type Dept.

Waorker Skill FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail reco

i9 November, 2010
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 24.5
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (13 detail records) Sum 31
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 99.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 148.25
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) ~~  Sum _ L2475
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum -4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (29 detail rec Sum 292,75
Contractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 6.75
Worker Skitl MH

Summary for "Worker Skill= MH (1 detail record) . Sum 0.75
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum _ 8.5
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 2825
Worker Skill . MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 295
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 33
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (13 deta - Sum 415
Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CoO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (I detail record) , Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (5 detailrecords) ~  Sum R A
Payment Type On Alc /

Worker Skilt CO 1

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detai! records)

19 November, 2010
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Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (22 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (27 detail
Contractor Name Veluswamy (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records)
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Veluswamy (Tiles) (15 d@tai},re,,coi‘ o

Contractor Name Yadagiri (Plumber)

Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Plumber) (5 detail record

19 November, 2010
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises

—— dwty

Material Type Rate
Coarse sand BL KRM 0
I'ine sand BL. V1) 0
Supplier Name " Robo Silicon Private Limite
Material Type Rate
Robo Sand Coarse 0

Robo Sand Fine

Supplier Name

Sai Vishal Enterprises o

Waghs

Material Type

Rate

20mm Metal in Cft
Babychips in Cft
Robo Sand Coarse
Robo Sand Fine
Stonedust in Cfi

Supplier Name Vishwakarma enterprises

0 .
19.406 -

0

0

0
13.176

U\TSM/\

Material Type

Rate

Coarse sand SL KRM
Fine sand BL VIJ
Red Bricks in Nos

Robo Sand Coarse

19 November, 210 Ce
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GWE - Hire Charges Payment Repor From: 12/11/10 To: 18/11/10

Equipment Owner Satyanarayana

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
16-Nov-10  Driller Machine AP27D 5632 8 per hour
Summary for "Vehicle Owner’ .=“éﬁtyéh&éyanéii-.detail recor Sem 3 -

Equipment Owner Sneha latha

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
12-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor  AP27D 5632 ! 170 PerTrip - 170
12-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 ] 170 Per TFrip 170
i2-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 I 170 Per Trip 170 -
12-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 170 Pe;r Trip 170
12-Nov-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip i70
12-Nov-10  Trolly Tracter  AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
12-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 _ 1 170 Per Trip 170
12-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
13-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip IT{JV
13-Nov-10  Trelly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
13-Nov-tQt  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 1 E70 Per Trip - 170
13-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 i 17¢ Per Trip 170
13-Nov-10 Trolly Tractor  AP27D 5632 I 17¢ Per Trip 170
13-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
14-Nov-10 Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 I70 Per Trip t70
14-Nov-10  Trofty Tractor  AP27D 5632 | 170 Per Trip 170
14-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
14-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip ST
14-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
14-Nov-t0  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 . 1 t70 Per Trip 170
14-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 i L7¢ Per Trip 170
14-Nov-10 Tro']ly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 0 170 Per Trip 170
I5-Nov-10 Trolly Tracter ~ AP27D 3632 | 170 Per Trip 170
I15-Nov-10  Frofly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 | 170 Per Trip ME_?_(L__..—-—-—-—""

13-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP2712 5632 |
[5-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 1
rd

ifi by: |
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[5-Mov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 t 170 Per Trip 170

L5-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D) 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
13-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 | 170 Per Trip 170
16-Nov-1G¢  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 V70 Per Trip 170
16-Nov-10  Trolky Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 ] 170 Per Trip 170
16-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 ] 170 Per Trip 170
16-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
16-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Teip - 170
16-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 E70 Per Trip 170
16-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 o1 170 Per Trip 170
£6-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 I _ 170G Per Trip 170
16-Nov-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
16-Nov-10  TFrolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip E70
17-Nov-10  Trotty Tractor AP27D 5632 I 170 Per Trip 170
17-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
17-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor APZ7D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
17-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 [70 Per Trip 170
17-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 i 170 Per Trip 170
17-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 [ 170 Per Trip - 170
[7-Nov-16  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip - 170
17-Nov-10 Trofly Tracter  AP27D 5632 ] 170 Per Trip 170
17-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 - 170 Per Trip 170
17-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
17-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 1 E70 Per Trip 170
17-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 . i 17¢ Per Trip 170
i7-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 3632 t 170 Per Trip 170
17-Nov-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D) 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
18-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 - I 170 Per Trip 170

7 18-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 3632 1 170 Per Trip 170
18-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 - 1 170 Per Trip. 170
18-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor  AP27D>» 5632 ' ! 170 Per TFrip 170
[8-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
18-Nov-1(} :Froiiy Tractor AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
18-Nov-10.  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 170
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18-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP271) 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170

[8-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
i8-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D 5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
18-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP271) 5632 I 170 Per Trip - 170
18-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 ; 170 Per Trip 170
18-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP271) 5632 ; 170 Per Trip ’ 170
18-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP27(3 5632 I 170 Per Trip 170
18-Nov-10  Trolly Tractor AP270) 5632 ; 170G Per Trip - 170
St:nmiérjr for "Vehigle Owner' = Sneha latha (68 detail record  Sum N . 68 ' o T 1.560 '
Grand Total 76 11560
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GWE- Cement Register Report

Cement Reg. No
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19 November,

Date
o

-Nov-10
12-Nov-10
é-z:ﬁi{igl 0
mov-l 0

¥ 010
125Rov-10
A)\_/- to
2-Nov-10
<13-Nov-t0
‘@)v-l 4]

@V-IO

T ov-10
’lﬂlo 10
AT Nov-10
15°Nov-10
A5Nov-10
 Lseov-10
1. S)kw- 10
{5-Nov-10
i‘_SfN- v-10

l i‘/N’;x«~ 10
{ﬂov— He
16-Nov-10
16:Mov-10

y()v- 19
i6Mov-10
ﬁ:ﬁv- {0

"16-Mov-10
ta-Nov-10

_LeHov-10
¥
16:Mov-10

}NO\’-] 0

7

17-Nov-10
© 17-Nov-10
"/l}fﬁov- 10
;H‘fﬂrov-l 0
/l-‘K’ov- 10

N P) 10
?wﬁav—li)
8-Nov- 10

Dov-10

\

From: 12/11/10 To: 18/11/10
Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No
/9:39/ ’ Br{Work PPC A
}9@/ Coltima Work QPC A
}ﬂﬂ/' Tiles ’\ic_)il\ PPC c
/!Hﬂ/ Tiles"Work PPC C
S0 TilesWork PPC C
);36’ Plastering Work PPC C
M Plastgting Work PPC C
AT Plasterifig Work PPC C
‘/wr?f Plastciing Wark PPC CA
‘/xu}er Timrk PPC C
11:40_ - Colafm Work oPC A
yQ/Brick Vork PPC A
}39/ Bn@k PPC A
}38/ Column Work OPC A
}m/"rmmk PPC C
st Tiles Work PPC C
=TT Bk Work PPC A
)15— .Floming PPC C
10267 Britk Work PPC A
}09* Cofimn Work OPC A
y& Tikes Work PPC C
16:30 - Brick Work PPC A
~‘—16:34 Briek Work PPC A
@Timmk PPC C
9:59_—Plasgerinig Work PPC C
ﬂ Tilps-Work PPC A
\/m,-sa— Tilgs Work PPC C
=0 Cohmm Work OPC A
ﬁ'?‘ﬁc&’work PPC c
11:30 HesWork PPC C
1'-/1;16(\;0[1\— PPC A
16 Bfick Work PPC A
' 1636~ BrieiWork PEC A
‘)w/ BsMu-k PPC A
)0«70 ColymmWork OPC A
11 Cofumn Work QPC A
i ll/aD/ Colmrt Work OPC A
/LG'.Oﬁ Column Work opcC A
o Cn@ Work ope C
[ ()2 Column Work or¢ C&B
Colfip Wark QPC A
£ ED A

jt::? frick Work § ’
- &
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Cement Reg. No

P

Date Time Issued For

Km 2;39/ Colpifi Work

19 Novembef, 2010
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report  Date:

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 Grade {1509 detail records)
Sum 0 ’

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (1742 dgted?

I’CCOI:d_;)
Sum 0
Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC t1-2;2 1 “(.i-ct-éi”l‘refr:(r)rtzdr -
Sum 255 \/

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC (3223 W
Sum -£52

Grand Total -407

24 November, 2010
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